Place
OA

Team Name
Red Hawks
Morgan Fox
Jenna Fox
Bakah Cox
Mathew Liscinsh
Second Helpings
Toni Ramey
Tim Ramey
Olivia Ramy
Teddy Ramly
Those Idiots Other There Again
Sumner Pitt
Sydney Grimes
Harper Poole
Tristan Pitt

! (The Ninjas)
Patrick ONeil
Jim Shaver
Benjamin Olsen
Patrick Honsinger
Butterball Brigade
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
Anna Maki
Jean McDaniel
Jenna McDaniel
Apex Gobblers
Dave Ross
Derek Derkacs
Jenny Josephson
Stephanie Lowe
Slightly Spicy Gravy
Joe DeWitt
Lisa Spenner
Jeff Miller
Jai Jaiprakash
Stuffed with Bandannas
Martin Hambalek
Lindsey .
Nicole Scott
Trena Savoie

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division

53 1 Co-Ed

8 1 Family

45 1 Jens Jakes

134 2 Jens Jakes

22 1 Women

50 2 Co-Ed

39 3 Co-Ed

100 4 Co-Ed

Page 1 of 17

Pace
07:46.891

08:04.105

07:15.130

06:42.133

07:39.413

05:55.498

07:14.549

06:20.001

Clock Time
1:02:15.130 1:02:35.000

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

19:39.820
18:27.470
12:40.760
11:27.080

:04:32.840

15:13.150
17:46.020
12:50.680
18:42.990
58:01.040
14:12.840
18:46.880
12:32.840
12:28.480
53:37.060
13:56.020
12:09.530
14:37.350
12:54.160

:01:15.300

18:08.700
15:09.140
13:59.520
13:57.940
47:23.980
13:04.550
10:04.900
12:03.290
12:11.240
57:56.390
13:14.980
11:46.060
11:54.900
21:00.450
50:40.010
10:19.720
14:48.920
14:28.190
11:03.180

Prediction Difference

1:05:00.000

59:15.000

55:20.000

1:03:00.000

49:15.000

56:00.000

52:42.000

00:19.870

00:27.160

01:13.960

01:42.940

01:44.700

01:51.020

01:56.390

02:01.990

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team Name
Talking Turkey
Cindy Peterson
Jim Peterson
Andrew Peterson
Carlene Blaugher
Poofinators

Roz Reynolds
Jasmine Wilhelm
Aly Gunner
Haley Willison
BSU Track Club
Cam Anthony
Wesley Porter
Weston Carmichael
Israel Shirk

Lost Kittens
Trina Leishman
Katy Magee
Jennifer Bass
Allison Evaro
Nampa Thunder
Jeff Goertz

Tony Agenbroad
Joe Terrazas
Kenny Dodd

Da Chik-A-Dee Chik Chiks Wit da Cooo Trix
Liz Ryan

Molly Bradbury
Kaitlyn Brown
Kirsten Knutson
Hawks

Jacob Davlin
Zachary Davlin
James Sanderson
Brad Tinney
BRRC Women
Lois Allen

Patti Bellan
Christine Olen
Maribeth Haran

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division

116 2 Family

92 2 Women

120 1 Men

54 3 Women

41 2 Men

135 4 Women

65 3 Men

98 1 Masters

Page 2 of 17

Pace
07:27.635

07:14.140

05:02.389

08:49.705

05:07.736

08:33.144

05:51.253

06:11.574

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

59:41.080 1:01:45.000
12:46.860
13:15.220
12:57.820
20:41.180
57:53.120 59:59.000
12:50.930
16:05.330
14:00.070
14:56.790
40:19.110 42:28.000
10:09.710
10:20.760
10:04.100
09:44.540

:10:37.640 1:12:48.000

15:156.310
17:42.280
17:21.670
20:18.380
41:01.890 43:30.000
11:14.970
10:13.000
10:01.940
09:31.980

:08:25.150 1:11:11.000

12:47.910
15:27.930
16:18.420
23:50.890
46:50.020 49:50.000
13:39.950
11:02.500
11:34.410
10:33.160
49:32.590 52:50.000
11:19.570
13:07.870
13:33.180
11:31.970

Prediction Difference

02:03.920

02:05.880

02:08.890

02:10.360

02:28.110

02:45.850

02:59.980

03:17.410

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Team Name
BRRC Men

Paul Johnson
Shawn Smith
Mike Keiley

John Murray
Parents of the Idiots
Kathy Lee

Mel Romero
Debbie Poole
Alan Pitt

Stealth

Amber Hughes
Evan Gustavsen
Kate Jamboretz
Victoria O'Neil
Turkey Ticklers
Amy Gross

Aaron Gross
Laurie Pearman
Nick Ricci

Team Domination
Ashley Puga

Alex Pogue

Adam Puga

Jake Perry
Runnin Turkey Birds
Courtney Conner
Austin Terry

Shad Priest
Dorine Priest

4 Fast Turkeys
Shannon Gardiner
Bill Gardiner
Jackson Gardiner
Blake Gardiner
Lucky Wishbones
Seth Huddleston
Stephanie Windle
Michael Windle
Justin Stewart

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
97 2 Masters
46 5 Co-Ed
48 5 Women
14 6 Co-Ed
129 7 Co-Ed
75 3 Family
107 4 Family
9 8 Co-Ed
Page 3 of 17

Pace
05:43.163

07:39.284

06:15.399

07:39.479

05:01.925

07:15.030

09:57.093

06:44.540

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

45:45.300
11:07.880
11:37.970
10:42.050
12:17.400

:01:14.270

13:46.820
19:14.500
16:01.210
12:11.740
50:03.190
12:48.250
13:10.490
10:56.800
13:07.650

:01:15.830

16:03.650
17:17.630
15:55.620
11:58.930
40:15.400
09:29.820
10:58.420
10:18.410
09:28.750
58:00.240
13:11.540
14:45.760
18:26.800
11:36.140

119:36.740

15:38.480
18:53.550
30:53.180
14:11.530
53:56.320
11:34.600
11:21.840
16:48.030
14:11.850

Prediction Difference

49:12.000

1:05:00.000

53:52.000

1:05:06.000

44:15.000

1:02:00.000

1:23:37.000

58:00.000

03:26.700

03:45.730

03:48.810

03:50.170

03:59.600

03:59.760

04:00.260

04:03.680

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Team Name

Run Fat Boy, Run
Mike Hartnett

Steve Longbottom
Justin Malsam
Robert Clayton
Bandanna

Rich Harris
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
KeepFit Turkey
Jason Koster

Shelli Stewart
Jennifer Hordemann
Vince Hordemann
Winos

Jake Fouts

Kristi Fouts

Danielle Glass

Matt McCrink
Mountain Home Running Club
Charlie Francisco
Laurel McMahan
Jamie Neussendorfer
Allen Sapp

Pass The Gravy
Michelle Hurty

Brett Hurty

Jack Hurty

Claire Hurty

Going On A Turkey Hunt
Megan Fox
Anthony Ghiorso
Georia Neukum
Laura Cox

S.ILR.C. #1

Kaidree Christensen
Lori Frasure

Angie Stiles

Kim Bradford
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division
64 4 Men
99 9 Co-Ed
27 10 Co-Ed
87 11 Co-Ed
66 12 Co-Ed
38 5 Family
67 13 Co-Ed
15 6 Women
Page 4 of 17

Pace
06:36.234

07:51.669

07:01.835

07:05.495

06:08.743

07:55.893

07:08.152

07:01.279

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

52:49.870
13:08.310
14:21.900
12:20.490
12:59.170

:02:53.350

20:20.380
11:37.800
17:05.990
13:49.180
56:14.680
14:36.330
14:52.470
13:23.820
13:22.060
56:43.960
17:54.290
15:18.030
12:39.200
10:52.440
49:09.940
12:52.590
11:41.620
13:23.960
11:11.770

:03:27.140

13:14.160
18:07.050
19:45.960
12:19.970
57:05.220
14:45.200
15:09.170
13:23.670
13:47.180
56:10.230
13:12.880
13:51.200
15:36.970
13:29.180

Prediction Difference

56:56.000

1:07:00.000

1:00:23.000

1:01:00.000

53:30.000

1:07:50.000

1:01:45.000

1:00:52.000

04:06.130

04:06.650

04:08.320

04:16.040

04:20.060

04:22.860

04:39.780

04:41.770

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Team Name
Turkey Trotters
Justin Ayers
Melissa Ayers
Brent Johnson
Jennifer Johnson
BY Tri

Kelly Turner
Harold Frobisher
Sara Barber
James Ro

3 Heikkilas + 1 Turkey
Ruthie Heikkila
Kailee Heikkila
Cydney Heikkila
Brent Heikkila
Shu's Crew
Brian Baker
Tiedji Baker
Leone Rusher
Mike Shuman
Birds of a Feather Run Together
Sylvia Callsen
Anna Miller

Kim Lindberg
Patrick Miller
The Red Things that Hang from Turkeys Necks
Myja Maki

Bryn Foote

Cody Larson
John Doherty
Trotters (Jennifer Noone)
Molly White
Ranae Walter
Colbi Ditter
Jennifer Noone
RVE Runners
Kyle .

Drew .

Jacob .

Carli .

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division
56 14 Co-Ed
5 15 Co-Ed
44 6 Family
69 3 Masters
1 16 Co-Ed
128 17 Co-Ed
25 7 Women
95 3

Pace
08:57.483

06:04.068

09:17.036

06:06.809

07:38.743

05:42.320

07:06.640

Jens Jakes 10:07.164

Page 5 of 17

Clock Time

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16:58.990
19:30.760
21:29.630
13:40.480
48:32.540 53:30.000
15:01.230
11:08.720
11:10.230
11:12.360

:14:16.290 1:19:15.000

15:16.240
20:57.450
24:00.900
14:01.700
48:54.470 54:00.000
12:17.560
11:59.930
12:16.820
12:20.160

:01:09.940 1:06:16.000

14:27.920
18:23.430
14:02.970
14:15.620
45:38.560 50:45.000
11:07.010
14:03.490
11:36.670
08:51.390
56:53.120 1:02:00.000
14:43.830
13:15.580
13:44.230
15:09.480

:20:57.310 1:26:30.000

18:25.620
28:15.080
16:06.010
18:10.600

Prediction Difference
:11:39.860 1:16:22.000

04:42.140

04:57.460

04:58.710

05:05.530

05:06.060

05:06.440

05:06.880

05:32.690

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Team Name
seXC

Emily Blake
Tiffani Mitchell

Ali Lindsey
Amber Lannon
Pumpkin Spice Girls
Cathy Rickerl
Kate Lester
Rebecca Migas
Wendy Henson
Hawks

Elaina Gillespie
Paytton Carson
Rhea Gillespie
Kylie Sutherland
S.LR.C. 2
Rachelle Christensen
Kristi McBride
Jennifer Oak
Cherie Robison

4 Tough Turkeys
Kylee Wiscombe
Miles Wiscombe
Justine Williams
Lee Williams

We Got Sole
Kaytlin Schrader
Dave Agler

Heidi Frohreich
Ragen Agler
Spanish Speaking Ducks
Isaac Levi

Skyler Clements
Jayden Weaver
Christian Guerrero
Kam's Rafters
Toby Berry

Kam Taylor

Mike Slaughter
Jerry Simono

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division

108 8 Women
24 9 Women
130 10 Women
16 11 Women
84 7  Family
80 18 Co-Ed

47 5 Men

6 19 Co-Ed

Page 6 of 17

Pace
07:02.849

07:11.351

06:30.900

07:14.480

07:36.625

07:59.116

05:59.676

06:34.035

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

56:22.790
14:18.420
13:58.400
14:02.710
14:03.260
57:30.810
14:10.640
15:35.100
15:14.460
12:30.610
52:07.200
12:51.970
13:33.380
13:00.370
12:41.480
57:55.840
13:01.590
13:24.050
17:43.620
13:46.580

:00:53.000

13:10.470
15:33.020
21:49.430
10:20.080

:03:52.930

15:50.670
17:22.500
17:21.890
13:17.870
47:57.410
11:16.370
13:22.260
12:21.300
10:57.480
52:32.280
11:20.620
16:54.110
11:32.820
12:44.730

Prediction Difference

1:02:00.000

1:03:09.000

58:00.000

1:03:52.000

1:06:50.000

1:09:50.000

54:00.000

58:45.000

05:37.210

05:38.190

05:52.800

05:56.160

05:57.000

05:57.070

06:02.590

06:12.720

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name
Well Basted
Alicia Wright
Brett Hoover
Holly Suit

Chad Wright

Team CFC Running

Sam Collier
Julie Tinney
Tiffany Jessen
Karin Sharrai
Hot Hens
Barbara Frizell
Shirley O'Neil
Cindy Fazzio
Kathy Lung

2 Balls, 3 Strikes
Brian Price
Ester Ceja
Heather Price
Nancy Odle
Running Loco
Gary Chadwick
Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer
Curt Hardy

RVE Oldies
Josh Walker
Kim McGill
Laura Heistuman
Kelly Elliot
Gemba Walkers
John Watts
Terry Flores

Tim Long

Kelly Forsmann

3 Hot Biscuits and a Chuck Roast

Tammy Parsons
Gerri Grover
Lisa Loy

Chuck Kingston

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division

29 20 Co-Ed

18 21 Co-Ed

28 12 Women

102 22 Co-Ed

115 4 Masters

89 23 Co-Ed

36 6 Men

12 24 Co-Ed

Page 7 of 17

Pace
07:23.345

08:05.421

07:39.141

06:45.780

06:48.915

07:35.744

07:47.430

08:31.854

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

59:06.760
15:16.940
18:11.990
14:14.240
11:23.590

:04:43.370

12:42.390
17:05.290
21:26.420
13:29.270

:01:13.130

16:35.560
14:30.760
16:13.110
13:53.700
54:06.240
11:29.220
11:35.690
14:48.580
16:12.750
54:31.320
14:02.220
13:37.620
13:22.700
13:28.780

:00:45.950

11:46.870
15:34.760
16:03.370
17:20.950

:02:19.440

19:14.660
14:16.760
14:54.100
13:53.920

:08:14.830

18:45.260
18:48.850
16:09.840
14:30.880

Prediction Difference

1:05:22.000

1:11:05.000

1:07:35.000

1:00:30.000

1:01:00.000

1:07:15.000

1:09:00.000

1:15:07.000

06:15.240

06:21.630

06:21.870

06:23.760

06:28.680

06:29.050

06:40.560

06:52.170

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place

OA Team Name

57 Rookie Gobblers
Melissa Ford
Jeffrey Ford
Jennifer Christ
Thane Weber

58 Black and Bell
Paul Black

Amber Bell

Jacob Black

David Black

59 Good Gravy
Heather Goodwin
Lee Goodwin
Tess Goodwin
Luke Goodwin

60 Hot Stuffn
Melody Davis
Heidi Jeans
Noelle Evans
Cynthia Lapp

61 Coaster

Leah Mortimer
Brooke Mortimer
John Mortimer
Margaret Mortimer
62 Moms on the Run
Ginger Adams
Erin Larkin

Cara Schnoor
Katie Ruggles

63 Stuff This

Jeff Davis

Tyler Jeans

Tony Bunt

Mike Lapp

64
Marcie Kowalczyk
Candy Wold

Kate Gaughn
Meagan McArthur

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Duck, Duck, Duck, Goose! (Triple MC)

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division

79 25 Co-Ed

105 8 Family

77 9 Family

91 13 Women

32 10 Family

101 14 Women

90 7 Men

62 15 Women

Page 8 of 17

Pace
08:27.630

06:59.008

06:46.428

07:04.379

06:33.780

07:34.116

06:08.469

07:25.501

Clock Time
1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

07:41.040 1:14:38.000
19:00.040
17:27.050
16:12.060
15:01.890
55:52.060 1:03:00.000
12:00.720
14:41.970
14:33.490
14:35.880
54:11.420 1:01:20.000
10:59.150
12:44.600
17:41.770
12:45.900
56:35.030 1:03:45.000
13:30.920
15:30.470
14:50.390
12:43.250
52:30.240 59:44.000
12:18.320
13:33.460
14:30.290
12:08.170

:00:32.930 1:07:47.000

16:10.690
16:45.560
14:54.450
12:42.230
49:07.750 56:27.000
13:49.920
13:02.790
11:01.310
11:13.730
59:24.010 1:07:00.000
16:39.020
14:42.650
14:22.550
13:39.790

Prediction Difference
06:56.960

07:07.940

07:08.580

07:09.970

07:13.760

07:14.070

07:19.250

07:35.990

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

Team Name
Code Blue (Kim Mulvahill)
Kim Mulvahill
Chris Roth

Nell Dalton
Megan Hopkins
Running Girls
Jakelyn Lotspeich
Kaylee Bennete
Aston .

Cindie Lotspeich
Gobblicious
Travis Tindall
Wende Tindall
Danielle Tindall
Chris Brock
Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Pamila Ward
Casey Carte
Corina Bigham
Are We There Yet
Christy Bryant
Mary Graeff

Mbr 3

Bob McGee

RVE Chickens
Ryan H

Easton .

Ryan N

Tanner .

Turkey Breasts and Extra Stuffing
Kent Seifert

Jack Nelson

Kira Seifert
Joanne Anderson
Granny's Giblets
Michelle Travis
Jenny Stinsen
Chuck Travis
Michelle Headrick

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division

73 26 Co-Ed

93 27 Co-Ed

26 28 Co-Ed

33 29 Co-Ed

112 5 Masters

96 4 Jens Jakes

74 30 Co-Ed

3 31 Co-Ed

Page 9 of 17

Pace
08:32.093

08:13.536

07:00.803

06:56.994

09:38.003

07:54.131

07:49.064

08:06.058

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

08:16.740
18:10.240
15:25.630
18:28.990
16:11.880

:05:48.290

24:47.590
13:14.880
13:49.980
13:55.840
56:06.420
14:40.640
14:29.130
13:35.910
13:20.740
55:35.950
11:39.350
16:21.540
13:58.010
13:37.050

:17:04.020

20:10.050
17:23.330
18:56.270
20:34.370

:03:13.050

15:39.560
18:36.550
15:05.180
13:51.760

:02:32.510

17:18.440
14:36.800
17:35.260
13:02.010

:04:48.460

15:06.640
16:42.840
15:13.830
17:45.150

Prediction Difference

1:16:00.000

58:00.000

1:03:55.000

1:03:30.000

1:25:00.000

1:11:18.000

1:10:40.000

1:13:00.000

07:43.260

07:48.290

07:48.580

07:54.050

07:55.980

08:04.950

08:07.490

08:11.540

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

Team Name
Hosers

Jen Compton

Tom Compton

Mark Austin

Brittany Austin
Natural Breasts
Aubrey Abbott
Tracey Glove

Kara Alder

Shannon McCormick
Tryptophan Trekkers
Renee Jones

Ryan Bade

Ben Bade

Lexi LeMesurier
Three Studded and One Flat Tire
Douglas Wold
Daniel Wold

Kenny Pelot

Aaron Kowalczyk
Watteling On
Kathleen Simko

Ben Simko

Mike Markley
Wendy Alloway
Gourdeous girls from the Pulse
Diana Parker
Gretchen Baker
Diane Loewenstein
Jennifer Zimmerman
Trisha's Tribe

Chris Cade

Trish Cade
Samantha Cade
Danyon Fontenot
2Fast2Furious
Jake Stiles

Grant Morrison
Peyton Warr

Lexi Rich

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division

40 32 Co-Ed

21 16 Women

111 33 Co-Ed

61 8 Men

17 6 Masters

123 17 Women

68 11 Family

Pace
07:22.423

08:52.543

08:40.680

06:04.799

07:57.581

07:37.803

08:21.973

136 5 Jens Jakes 07:19.371

Page 10 of 17

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

58:59.380 1:07:30.000
11:50.970
11:03.860
17:33.030
18:31.520

:11:00.340 1:19:33.000

15:20.620
16:41.560
21:21.550
17:36.610

:09:25.440 1:18:00.000

15:40.450
22:47.760
14:46.870
16:10.360
48:38.390 57:15.000
13:50.990
12:20.430
11:29.320
10:57.650

:03:40.650 1:12:27.000

16:35.990
15:05.540
16:39.320
15:19.800

:01:02.420 1:10:00.000

15:11.190
13:36.030
16:24.590
15:50.610

:06:55.780 1:16:00.000

22:08.940
18:20.250
14:05.710
12:20.880
58:34.970 1:07:45.000
14:11.700
15:22.790
15:16.160
13:44.320

Prediction Difference

08:30.620

08:32.660

08:34.560

08:36.610

08:46.350

08:57.580

09:04.220

09:10.030

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Team Name
Yer Momma
Danielle Nestor
Rich Nestor
Herby Kojima
Crissy White

Four Effortlessly Gliding Humans

Brian Denker
Jacque Istok

Tom War

Amy War

RVE 1

Kaylee .

Bailey .

Ethan .

Tyler .

Franklin 2

Justin Cranney
Jake McCarty
Craig Lane

Brice Amoureux
Joeys

Darren Russinger
Sarah Price
Maggie Thuerer
Carolyn Meador
Tragically Terrific Turkey Team
Glenda Carr
Marilyn Brooks
Dana Hamilton
Roxanne Ohlund
White Meat - Dark Meat
Patty Escobedo
DeAnna Richmond
Kimberly Sorensen
Erin Moody
Winning #'s 8, 12, 45, 47
Zachary Childers
Terri Childers
Brent Childers
Alex Childers

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division

13 34 Co-Ed

86 35 Co-Ed

94 6 Jens Jakes

104 9 Men

57 36 Co-Ed

42 18 Women

63 19 Women

35 12 Family

Page 11 of 17

Pace
06:37.833

06:57.568

07:49.579

08:03.452

06:51.055

09:43.723

09:04.826

07:34.325

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

53:02.660
11:03.560
13:04.480
16:03.790
12:50.830
55:40.540
15:04.170
14:03.780
13:45.660
12:46.930

:02:36.630

12:57.770
16:04.730
17:12.180
16:21.950

:04:27.620

17:14.890
16:04.150
16:52.250
14:16.330
54:48.440
13:50.400
12:38.650
14:46.700
13:32.690

:17:49.780

24:23.800
17:53.130
22:12.470
13:20.380

:12:38.610

17:40.530
24:01.040
15:52.860
15:04.180

:00:34.600

14:57.750
18:05.960
14:14.960
13:15.930

Prediction Difference

1:02:15.000

1:05:00.000

1:12:00.000

1:14:00.000

1:04:30.000

1:27:40.000

1:22:30.000

1:10:30.000

09:12.340

09:19.460

09:23.370

09:32.380

09:41.560

09:50.220

09:51.390

09:55.400

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name

Idaho Physical Therapy

Glen Bailey

Cheyanne Stalwick

Molly Harward
Michelle Haynes
Team MAG
Angela Garrett
Roger Aguilar
Katie Aguilar
Jeff Masingill
Hen Pecked
Lesley Hollister
Kelly Friedman
Chris Porter
Charlene Gimlin
Gravy Train
Mike Lange
Koller Lange
Kaitlyn Lange
Stephanie Lange
Cold Turkeys
Mikkel Nelson
April Nelson
Brandt Goodwin
Becki Goodwin
Sweet Potatoes
Max Falls

Trish Kunisch
Katie Ostler
Jacqi Norton

Dahlbergsons/Mogbergs

Mike Dahlberg
Danielle Dahlberg
Laura Mogensen
Tom Mogensen
Mystery Meat
Megan Grover
Trish Cereda
Jessica Hanlon
Jennifer Miller

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
88 37 Co-Ed
125 38 Co-Ed
31 39 Co-Ed
70 13 Family
34 14 Family
58 40 Co-Ed
37 41 Co-Ed
127 20 Women
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Pace
08:22.244

06:36.945

07:02.156

07:17.943

08:59.105

08:20.265

07:16.584

08:41.331

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

06:57.950
15:37.470
21:26.410
16:42.630
13:11.440
52:55.560
13:12.120
12:46.200
15:06.190
11:51.050
56:17.250
14:11.120
14:02.670
13:27.270
14:36.190
58:23.540
13:35.630
15:44.550
15:41.040
13:22.320

:11:52.840

12:15.870
21:59.080
17:20.010
20:17.880

:06:42.120

13:25.400
15:15.500
21:26.440
16:34.780
58:12.670
16:04.000
13:58.830
13:53.450
14:16.390

:09:30.650

18:09.470
16:50.610
17:35.840
16:54.730

Prediction Difference

1:17:00.000

1:03:00.000

1:06:22.000

1:08:30.000

1:22:00.000

1:16:50.000

1:08:22.000

1:19:45.000

10:02.050

10:04.440

10:04.750

10:06.460

10:07.160

10:07.880

10:09.330

10:14.350

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Team Name
Fitness Freaks
Pam Minshew

Nick Harrigfeld

Kevin Karlbomb
Tamelle Karlbomb
Code Blue (Erin Peterson)
Erin Peterson
Amber Toole

Laurie Erskine

Gil Guerrero
Jammers

Ashley Morman
Miriam Reardon
Jenny Perry

Megan Saunders
Galloping Gobblers
Andy Woolf

Ashlee Woolf

Bryce Peterson
Leanna Peterson
Wonder Women
Kim Froelich

Helsi Winterburn
Nora Suarez
Charlene Crichton

2 Beefcakes and 2 Cupcakes
Braydon Healey
Lisa Fuller

Steve Bayne

Andrea Wahl

Green Team
Hannah Green
David Green

Grace Green

Gina Green
Meleagris Gallopavo
Placido Gomez

Ben Tolman

Dr. Carson Roskelley
Nick Ward

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division
60 7 Masters

72 42 Co-Ed

118 21 Women

126 15 Family

124 22 Women

85 43 Co-Ed

133 16 Family

49 10 Men
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Pace
08:05.490

08:05.318

07:03.762

08:08.279

07:25.250

08:13.688

07:37.749

07:05.540

Clock Time
1:04:43.920 1:15:00.000 10:16.080

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15:47.650
18:43.630
12:36.310
17:36.330

:04:42.540

18:11.100
14:26.430
18:43.990
13:21.020
56:30.100
15:27.990
12:56.440
15:55.120
12:10.550

:05:06.230

17:32.590
17:44.950
15:33.240
14:15.450
59:22.000
15:48.450
14:09.910
16:22.480
13:01.160

:05:49.500

12:40.590
20:00.480
18:19.650
14:48.780

:01:01.990

11:41.710
14:21.450
18:44.700
16:14.130
56:44.320
17:27.200
14:00.990
13:30.440
11:45.690

Prediction Difference

1:15:00.000 10:17.460

1:06:49.000 10:18.900

1:15:39.000 10:32.770

1:10:00.000 10:38.000

1:16:35.000 10:45.500

1:12:00.000 10:58.010

1:08:00.000 11:15.680

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Team Name
Granny Plus Three
Kelly Murphy Glenn
Karen Murphy
David Summers
Lucas Glenn

FML

Casey Moyer
Chris Rutledge
Kent Wood
Stacie Golden
Gobble Girls
Carrie Nielson
Ashley Derkacs
Kim Hendrickson
Michele Latter
MWI Bad to the Bone
Ryan Cleverley
Bob Clifford

John Francis

Jim Culpepper
Teton Trotters
Brad Kunz
Rosalie Kunz
Matt Huff

Serena Huff
Running with Turkeys
Rebecca Ashcraft
Kevin Jones
Cathy Sellers
Taryn Schutte
Momentum
Marcie Swenson
Becky Harding
Alison Houpt
Phyllis Due
Wishbones
Selma Merrell
Shawn Kohtz
John Merrell

Tim Welch

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division
78 17 Family

117 44 Co-Ed
51 23 Women
83 11 Men

82 18 Family
110 45 Co-Ed
20 24 Women
109 46 Co-Ed
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Pace
08:51.371

07:25.639

08:18.698

07:09.408

09:04.414

07:50.741

09:30.239

06:31.973

Clock Time

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

:10:50.970

16:36.420
20:13.770
20:12.720
13:48.060
59:25.110
16:19.130
15:17.440
13:23.180
14:25.360

:06:29.580

16:59.860
17:34.950
14:54.050
17:00.720
57:15.260
12:05.840
12:51.030
16:45.590
15:32.800

:12:35.310

15:04.740
26:31.430
15:20.410
15:38.730

:02:45.930

15:17.370
15:40.620
18:07.080
13:40.860

:16:01.910

19:41.510
19:31.430
16:21.420
20:27.550
52:15.780
11:08.410
11:44.290
16:01.260
13:21.820

Prediction Difference

1:22:15.000

1:10:51.000

1:18:00.000

1:09:00.000

1:24:21.000

1:15:00.000

1:28:30.000

1:04:48.000

11:24.030

11:25.890

11:30.420

11:44.740

11:45.690

12:14.070

12:28.090

12:32.220

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Team Name
Potato Mashers
Faere Watson
Brad Watson
Jon Winther
Jenna Lindsay
Bustin Broncos
Bryce Adams
Parker Summer
Ryan ODell
Justin Barton
The Jays
Yvette Barrios
Sarah Haight
Jay Abo

Adrian Gomez
Butter Balls
Liz Rodriguez
Katie Riehl
Brittany Motz
Jeni Kidd

Gibbletts: Cuz you gotta have Heart! - Liver too

Zack Debio

Mike Abbott
Casey Grove
Steve Kirkland
Hot Pink Hens
Ronnie Rosen
Valerie Welch
Terri Gruden
Jessica Emesto
The Runs

Joe Fouts

Nick Schossow
Emilie Schossow
Heather Butler
Two Leggs, Breast and a Thigh
Sparkle Paterson
Andrew Paterson
Emily Paterson
Scott Tanner

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

4

114

121

19

76

7

10

47

48

25

12

26

49

50

Co-Ed

Jens Jakes

Co-Ed

Women

Men

Women

Co-Ed

Co-Ed
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Pace
07:24.224

09:06.835

07:38.055

08:19.318

07:05.586

09:20.497

05:53.111

08:07.793

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

59:13.790
13:31.650
15:54.020
15:18.720
14:29.400

:12:54.680

17:07.630
21:12.070
15:58.870
18:36.110

:01:04.440

12:57.090
13:45.130
18:57.900
15:24.320

:06:34.540

18:12.080
17:22.490
15:57.570
15:02.400
56:44.690
15:18.130
13:24.670
13:31.650
14:30.240

:14:43.980

16:57.670
17:19.270
22:00.930
18:26.110
47:04.890
15:08.370
10:02.910
11:05.210
10:48.400

:05:02.340

17:17.130
16:21.400
16:21.390
15:02.420

Prediction Difference

1:12:04.000

1:00:00.000

1:14:00.000

1:19:49.000

1:10:00.000

1:28:26.000

1:01:00.000

1:19:00.000

12:50.210

12:54.680

12:55.560

13:14.460

13:15.310

13:42.020

13:55.110

13:57.660

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Team Name
Delta Force
Lupe Bisig

Joe Minton
Darcie Guy
Marcy Harper
Tryptophanatics
Jennifer Drake
Melissa Pannell
Connie Roark-Daniels
Grace Tuttle
FoxyMama

Julie Wallace
Camie Larsen
Ann Bingham
Jennifer Grace
Fugitives

Angie Kiggins
Kayle Kiggins
Sage Kiggins
Sophie Kiggins
Farmers Insurance Group
Randy Frates
Connie Frates
Jessica Tanner
Hailey Ray

6 Breasts & 2 Bony Legs
DuWayne Dahle
Andrea Walsh
Becky Dahle
Kelsey Dahle
Happy Trotters
Jennifer Graening
Cynthia Sandvik
Barb Friedt
Jennifer Friedt
Team Vincent
James Vincent
Melanie Vincent
Keagen Vincent
Casey Vincent

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division
131 51 Co-Ed

55 27 Women

106 28 Women
132 19 Family
119 20 Family
2 21 Family

52 29 Women
30 22 Family
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Pace
07:42.786

07:37.198

07:46.629

09:57.500

10:33.866

08:39.833

10:09.539

08:37.655

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

01:42.290
15:31.130
16:39.260
16:31.300
13:00.600

:00:57.580

15:57.080
14:35.200
15:34.590
14:50.710

:02:13.030

13:47.830
16:42.870
15:04.740
16:37.590

:19:40.000

22:45.290
21:54.310
16:10.660
18:49.740

1:24:30.930

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

20:35.110
26:50.230
17:32.630
19:32.960

:09:18.660

15:15.880
17:53.070
17:27.500
18:42.210

1:21:16.310

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

23:31.880
15:45.310
25:19.740
16:39.380

:09:01.240

13:13.680
17:17.750
17:37.100
20:52.710

Prediction Difference

1:16:20.000

1:15:43.000

1:17:30.000

1:35:00.000

1:41:12.000

1:26:00.000

1:38:30.000

1:29:30.000

14:37.710

14:45.420

15:16.970

15:20.000

16:41.070

16:41.340

17:13.690

20:28.760

11/22/2009 9:29 PM



Place
OA
129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Team Name

Lace and Ligaments
Renee Kading
Paula Flacker

Lisa Ware

Shelby Dirilling

All Gobble, No Giblets
Paula Cook

Heidi Bateman
Rich Johnson

Greg Goodrich
Oliver and Company
David Oliver
Jennifer Oliver
BobbySue Oliver
Jamie Hawker
Golden Girls

Kelsi Guth

Ashley Reidley
Sam Stephenson
Kendall Stephenson
Franklin 1

Chris Franz
Michael Staufer
Jason Gray

David Lott
Fantastic Four
Michele Corkish
Julia Corkish

Lydia Arnold

Mary Bailey
Traveling Turkeys
Annette Heideman
Sandy Hopkins
Gina Barber
Rhonda Miller
Turduckens

Judy Lane

Charles Lane
Dusty Lane

Sarah Lane

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Team Full Results
Place
Bib Div Division
1 30 Women

81 8 Masters

59 23 Family

113 24 Family

103 13 Men

122 31 Women

23 9 Masters

43 25 Family
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Pace
10:51.063

09:04.685

10:35.736

10:11.465

05:53.999

09:23.191

11:16.765

13:20.223

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

26:48.500
21:34.970
21:59.180
24:01.000
19:13.350

:12:37.480

17:39.860
17:48.690
17:47.950
19:20.980

:24:45.890

20:38.850
19:25.670
24:20.200
20:21.170

:21:31.720

18:51.780
19:05.820
16:54.360
26:39.760
47:11.990
18:40.420
13:35.510
14:56.060

:15:05.530

18:26.350
19:10.970
20:02.420
17:25.790

:30:14.120

24:48.220
24:47.260
28:44.260
11:54.380

:46:41.780

24:30.190
27:50.600
27:38.090
26:42.900

Prediction Difference

1:49:00.000

1:35:35.000

1:47:48.000

1:48:06.000

1:14:00.000

1:46:00.000

2:03:08.000

2:28:34.000

22:11.500

22:57.520

23:02.110

26:34.280

26:48.010

30:54.470

32:53.880

41:52.220
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Co-Ed Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 1 53 Red Hawks 1 07:46.891 1:02:15.130 1:02:35.000 00:19.870
Morgan Fox Lap 1: 19:39.820
Jenna Fox Lap 2: 18:27.470
Bakah Cox Lap 3: 12:40.760
Mathew Liscinsh Lap 4: 11:27.080
Co-Ed 2 50 Apex Gobblers 6 05:55.498 47:23.980 49:15.000 01:51.020
Dave Ross Lap 1: 13:04.550
Derek Derkacs Lap 2: 10:04.900
Jenny Josephson Lap 3: 12:03.290
Stephanie Lowe Lap 4: 12:11.240
Co-Ed 3 39 Slightly Spicy Gravy 7 07:14.549 57:56.390 56:00.000 01:56.390
Joe DeWitt Lap 1: 13:14.980
Lisa Spenner Lap 2: 11:46.060
Jeff Miller Lap 3: 11:54.900
Jai Jaiprakash Lap 4: 21:00.450
Co-Ed 4 100 Stuffed with Bandannas 8 06:20.001 50:40.010 52:42.000 02:01.990
Martin Hambalek Lap 1: 10:19.720
Lindsey . Lap 2: 14:48.920
Nicole Scott Lap 3: 14:28.190
Trena Savoie Lap 4: 11:03.180
Co-Ed 5 46 Parents of the Idiots 18 07:39.284 1:01:14.270 1:05:00.000 03:45.730
Kathy Lee Lap 1: 13:46.820
Mel Romero Lap 2: 19:14.500
Debbie Poole Lap 3: 16:01.210
Alan Pitt Lap 4: 12:11.740
Co-Ed 6 14 Turkey Ticklers 20 07:39.479 1:01:15.830 1:05:06.000 03:50.170
Amy Gross Lap 1: 16:03.650
Aaron Gross Lap 2: 17:17.630
Laurie Pearman Lap 3: 15:55.620
Nick Ricci Lap 4: 11:58.930
Co-Ed 7 129 Team Domination 21 05:01.925 40:15.400 44:15.000 03:59.600
Ashley Puga Lap 1: 09:29.820
Alex Pogue Lap 2: 10:58.420
Adam Puga Lap 3: 10:18.410
Jake Perry Lap 4: 09:28.750
Co-Ed 8 9 Lucky Wishbones 24 06:44.540 53:56.320 58:00.000 04:03.680
Seth Huddleston Lap 1: 11:34.600
Stephanie Windle Lap 2: 11:21.840
Michael Windle Lap 3: 16:48.030
Justin Stewart Lap 4: 14:11.850
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Co-Ed Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 9 99 Bandanna 26 07:51.669 1:02:53.350 1:07:00.000 04:06.650
Rich Harris Lap 1: 20:20.380
Jeanette Buie Lap 2: 11:37.800
Shannon Harris Lap 3: 17:05.990
Brian Rencher Lap 4: 13:49.180
Co-Ed 10 27 KeepFit Turkey 27 07:01.835 56:14.680 1:00:23.000 04:08.320
Jason Koster Lap 1: 14:36.330
Shelli Stewart Lap 2: 14:52.470
Jennifer Hordemann Lap 3: 13:23.820
Vince Hordemann Lap 4: 13:22.060
Co-Ed 1 87 Winos 28 07:05.495 56:43.960 1:01:00.000 04:16.040
Jake Fouts Lap 1: 17:54.290
Kristi Fouts Lap 2: 15:18.030
Danielle Glass Lap 3: 12:39.200
Matt McCrink Lap 4: 10:52.440
Co-Ed 12 66 Mountain Home Running Club 29 06:08.743 49:09.940 53:30.000 04:20.060
Charlie Francisco Lap 1: 12:52.590
Laurel McMahan Lap 2: 11:41.620
Jamie Neussendorfer Lap 3: 13:23.960
Allen Sapp Lap 4: 11:11.770
Co-Ed 13 67 Going On A Turkey Hunt 31 07:08.152 57:05.220 1:01:45.000 04:39.780
Megan Fox Lap 1: 14:45.200
Anthony Ghiorso Lap 2: 15:09.170
Georia Neukum Lap 3: 13:23.670
Laura Cox Lap 4: 13:47.180
Co-Ed 14 56 Turkey Trotters 33 08:57.483 1:11:39.860 1:16:22.000 04:42.140
Justin Ayers Lap 1: 16:58.990
Melissa Ayers Lap 2: 19:30.760
Brent Johnson Lap 3: 21:29.630
Jennifer Johnson Lap 4: 13:40.480
Co-Ed 15 5 BYTri 34 06:04.068 48:32.540 53:30.000 04:57.460
Kelly Turner Lap 1: 15:01.230
Harold Frobisher Lap 2: 11:08.720
Sara Barber Lap 3: 11:10.230
James Ro Lap 4: 11:12.360
Co-Ed 16 11 Birds of a Feather Run Together 37 07:38.743 1:01:09.940 1:06:16.000 05:06.060
Sylvia Callsen Lap 1: 14:27.920
Anna Miller Lap 2: 18:23.430
Kim Lindberg Lap 3: 14:02.970
Patrick Miller Lap 4: 14:15.620
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Co-Ed Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 17 128 The Red Things that Hang from Turkeys Necks 38 05:42.320 45:38.560 50:45.000 05:06.440
Myja Maki Lap 1: 11:07.010
Bryn Foote Lap 2: 14:03.490
Cody Larson Lap 3: 11:36.670
John Doherty Lap 4: 08:51.390
Co-Ed 18 80 We Got Sole 46 07:59.116 1:03:52.930 1:09:50.000 05:57.070
Kaytlin Schrader Lap 1: 15:50.670
Dave Agler Lap 2: 17:22.500
Heidi Frohreich Lap 3: 17:21.890
Ragen Agler Lap 4: 13:17.870
Co-Ed 19 6 Kam's Rafters 48 06:34.035 52:32.280 58:45.000 06:12.720
Toby Berry Lap 1: 11:20.620
Kam Taylor Lap 2: 16:54.110
Mike Slaughter Lap 3: 11:32.820
Jerry Simono Lap 4: 12:44.730
Co-Ed 20 29 Well Basted 49 07:23.345 59:06.760 1:05:22.000 06:15.240
Alicia Wright Lap 1: 15:16.940
Brett Hoover Lap 2: 18:11.990
Holly Suit Lap 3: 14:14.240
Chad Wright Lap 4: 11:23.590
Co-Ed 21 18 Team CFC Running 50 08:05.421 1:04:43.370 1:11:05.000 06:21.630
Sam Collier Lap 1: 12:42.390
Julie Tinney Lap 2: 17:05.290
Tiffany Jessen Lap 3: 21:26.420
Karin Sharrai Lap 4: 13:29.270
Co-Ed 22 102 2 Balls, 3 Strikes 52 06:45.780 54:06.240 1:00:30.000 06:23.760
Brian Price Lap 1: 11:29.220
Ester Ceja Lap 2: 11:35.690
Heather Price Lap 3: 14:48.580
Nancy Odle Lap 4: 16:12.750
Co-Ed 23 89 RVE Oldies 54 07:35.744 1:00:45.950 1:07:15.000 06:29.050
Josh Walker Lap 1: 11:46.870
Kim McGill Lap 2: 15:34.760
Laura Heistuman Lap 3: 16:03.370
Kelly Elliot Lap 4: 17:20.950
Co-Ed 24 12 3 Hot Biscuits and a Chuck Roast 56 08:31.854 1:08:14.830 1:15:07.000 06:52.170
Tammy Parsons Lap 1: 18:45.260
Gerri Grover Lap 2: 18:48.850
Lisa Loy Lap 3: 16:09.840
Chuck Kingston Lap 4: 14:30.880
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Co-Ed Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 25 79 Rookie Gobblers 57 08:27.630 1:07:41.040 1:14:38.000 06:56.960
Melissa Ford Lap 1: 19:00.040
Jeffrey Ford Lap 2: 17:27.050
Jennifer Christ Lap 3: 16:12.060
Thane Weber Lap 4: 15:01.890
Co-Ed 26 73 Code Blue (Kim Mulvahill) 65 08:32.093 1:08:16.740 1:16:00.000 07:43.260
Kim Mulvahill Lap 1: 18:10.240
Chris Roth Lap 2: 15:25.630
Nell Dalton Lap 3: 18:28.990
Megan Hopkins Lap 4: 16:11.880
Co-Ed 27 93 Running Girls 66 08:13.536 1:05:48.290 58:00.000 07:48.290
Jakelyn Lotspeich Lap 1: 24:47.590
Kaylee Bennete Lap 2: 13:14.880
Aston . Lap 3: 13:49.980
Cindie Lotspeich Lap 4: 13:55.840
Co-Ed 28 26 Gobblicious 67 07:00.803 56:06.420 1:03:55.000 07:48.580
Travis Tindall Lap 1: 14:40.640
Wende Tindall Lap 2: 14:29.130
Danielle Tindall Lap 3: 13:35.910
Chris Brock Lap 4: 13:20.740
Co-Ed 29 33 Goofy Squirrels 68 06:56.994 55:35.950 1:03:30.000 07:54.050
Paul Dallmann Lap 1: 11:39.350
Pamila Ward Lap 2: 16:21.540
Casey Carte Lap 3: 13:58.010
Corina Bigham Lap 4: 13:37.050
Co-Ed 30 74 Turkey Breasts and Extra Stuffing I 07:49.064 1:02:32.510 1:10:40.000 08:07.490
Kent Seifert Lap 1: 17:18.440
Jack Nelson Lap 2: 14:36.800
Kira Seifert Lap 3: 17:35.260
Joanne Anderson Lap 4: 13:02.010
Co-Ed 31 3 Granny's Giblets 72 08:06.058 1:04:48.460 1:13:00.000 08:11.540
Michelle Travis Lap 1: 15:06.640
Jenny Stinsen Lap 2: 16:42.840
Chuck Travis Lap 3: 15:13.830
Michelle Headrick Lap 4: 17:45.150
Co-Ed 32 40 Hosers 73 07:22.423 58:59.380 1:07:30.000 08:30.620
Jen Compton Lap 1: 11:50.970
Tom Compton Lap 2: 11:03.860
Mark Austin Lap 3: 17:33.030
Brittany Austin Lap 4: 18:31.520
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Co-Ed Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 33 111 Tryptophan Trekkers 75 08:40.680 1:09:25.440 1:18:00.000 08:34.560
Renee Jones Lap 1: 15:40.450
Ryan Bade Lap 2: 22:47.760
Ben Bade Lap 3: 14:46.870
Lexi LeMesurier Lap 4: 16:10.360
Co-Ed 34 13 Yer Momma 81 06:37.833 53:02.660 1:02:15.000 09:12.340
Danielle Nestor Lap 1: 11:03.560
Rich Nestor Lap 2: 13:04.480
Herby Kojima Lap 3: 16:03.790
Crissy White Lap 4: 12:50.830
Co-Ed 35 86 Four Effortlessly Gliding Humans 82 06:57.568 55:40.540 1:05:00.000 09:19.460
Brian Denker Lap 1: 15:04.170
Jacque Istok Lap 2: 14:03.780
Tom War Lap 3: 13:45.660
Amy War Lap 4: 12:46.930
Co-Ed 36 57 Joeys 85 06:51.055 54:48.440 1:04:30.000 09:41.560
Darren Russinger Lap 1: 13:50.400
Sarah Price Lap 2: 12:38.650
Maggie Thuerer Lap 3: 14:46.700
Carolyn Meador Lap 4: 13:32.690
Co-Ed 37 88 Idaho Physical Therapy 89 08:22.244 1:06:57.950 1:17:00.000 10:02.050
Glen Bailey Lap 1: 15:37.470
Cheyanne Stalwick Lap 2: 21:26.410
Molly Harward Lap 3: 16:42.630
Michelle Haynes Lap 4: 13:11.440
Co-Ed 38 125 Team MAG 90 06:36.945 52:55.560 1:03:00.000 10:04.440
Angela Garrett Lap 1: 13:12.120
Roger Aguilar Lap 2: 12:46.200
Katie Aguilar Lap 3: 15:06.190
Jeff Masingill Lap 4: 11:51.050
Co-Ed 39 31 Hen Pecked 91 07:02.156 56:17.250 1:06:22.000 10:04.750
Lesley Hollister Lap 1: 14:11.120
Kelly Friedman Lap 2: 14:02.670
Chris Porter Lap 3: 13:27.270
Charlene Gimlin Lap 4: 14:36.190
Co-Ed 40 58 Sweet Potatoes 94 08:20.265 1:06:42.120 1:16:50.000 10:07.880
Max Falls Lap 1: 13:25.400
Trish Kunisch Lap 2: 15:15.500
Katie Ostler Lap 3: 21:26.440
Jacqi Norton Lap 4: 16:34.780
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Co-Ed Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Co-Ed 4 37 Dahlbergsons/Mogbergs 95 07:16.584 58:12.670 1:08:22.000 10:09.330
Mike Dahlberg Lap 1: 16:04.000
Danielle Dahlberg Lap 2: 13:58.830
Laura Mogensen Lap 3: 13:53.450
Tom Mogensen Lap 4: 14:16.390
Co-Ed 42 72 Code Blue (Erin Peterson) 98 08:05.318 1:04:42.540 1:15:00.000 10:17.460
Erin Peterson Lap 1: 18:11.100
Amber Toole Lap 2: 14:26.430
Laurie Erskine Lap 3: 18:43.990
Gil Guerrero Lap 4: 13:21.020
Co-Ed 43 85 2 Beefcakes and 2 Cupcakes 102 08:13.688 1:05:49.500 1:16:35.000 10:45.500
Braydon Healey Lap 1: 12:40.590
Lisa Fuller Lap 2: 20:00.480
Steve Bayne Lap 3: 18:19.650
Andrea Wahl Lap 4: 14:48.780
Co-Ed 44 117 FML 106 07:25.639 59:25.110 1:10:51.000 11:25.890
Casey Moyer Lap 1: 16:19.130
Chris Rutledge Lap 2: 15:17.440
Kent Wood Lap 3: 13:23.180
Stacie Golden Lap 4: 14:25.360
Co-Ed 45 110 Running with Turkeys 110 07:50.741 1:02:45.930 1:15:00.000 12:14.070
Rebecca Ashcraft Lap 1: 15:17.370
Kevin Jones Lap 2: 15:40.620
Cathy Sellers Lap 3: 18:07.080
Taryn Schutte Lap 4: 13:40.860
Co-Ed 46 109 Wishbones 112 06:31.973 52:15.780 1:04:48.000 12:32.220
Selma Merrell Lap 1: 11:08.410
Shawn Kohtz Lap 2: 11:44.290
John Merrell Lap 3: 16:01.260
Tim Welch Lap 4: 13:21.820
Co-Ed 47 4 Potato Mashers 113 07:24.224 59:13.790 1:12:04.000 12:50.210
Faere Watson Lap 1: 13:31.650
Brad Watson Lap 2: 15:54.020
Jon Winther Lap 3: 15:18.720
Jenna Lindsay Lap 4: 14:29.400
Co-Ed 48 7 The Jays 115 07:38.055 1:01:04.440 1:14:00.000 12:55.560
Yvette Barrios Lap 1: 12:57.090
Sarah Haight Lap 2: 13:45.130
Jay Abo Lap 3: 18:57.900
Adrian Gomez Lap 4: 15:24.320
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Division Place Div Bib Team Name
Co-Ed 49 71 The Runs
Joe Fouts
Nick Schossow
Emilie Schossow
Heather Butler
Co-Ed 50 10 Two Leggs, Breast and a Thigh
Sparkle Paterson
Andrew Paterson
Emily Paterson
Scott Tanner
Co-Ed 51 131 Delta Force
Lupe Bisig
Joe Minton
Darcie Guy
Marcy Harper
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009

Co-Ed Results

Place OA

Page 7 of 7

119

120

121

Pace
05:53.111

08:07.793

07:42.786

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

47:04.890
15:08.370
10:02.910
11:05.210
10:48.400

:05:02.340

17:17.130
16:21.400
16:21.390
15:02.420

:01:42.290

15:31.130
16:39.260
16:31.300
13:00.600

Prediction Difference
1:01:00.000 13:55.110

1:19:00.000 13:57.660

1:16:20.000 14:37.710
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Division Place Div Bib Team Name

Family 1
Family 2
Family 3
Family 4
Family 5
Family 6
Family 7
Family 8

8 Second Helpings

Toni Ramey
Tim Ramey
Olivia Ramy
Teddy Ramly

116 Talking Turkey
Cindy Peterson
Jim Peterson
Andrew Peterson
Carlene Blaugher

75 Runnin Turkey Birds

Courtney Conner
Austin Terry
Shad Priest
Dorine Priest
107 4 Fast Turkeys
Shannon Gardiner
Bill Gardiner
Jackson Gardiner
Blake Gardiner
38 Pass The Gravy
Michelle Hurty
Brett Hurty
Jack Hurty
Claire Hurty

44 3 Heikkilas + 1 Turkey

Ruthie Heikkila
Kailee Heikkila
Cydney Heikkila
Brent Heikkila
84 4 Tough Turkeys
Kylee Wiscombe
Miles Wiscombe
Justine Williams
Lee Williams
105 Black and Bell
Paul Black
Amber Bell
Jacob Black
David Black
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Family Results

Place OA Pace Clock Time

2 08:04.105 1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
9 07:27.635
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
22 07:15.030
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
23 09:57.093 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
30 07:55.893 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
35 09:17.036 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
45 07:36.625 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
58 06:59.008
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Page 1 of 4

04:32.840
15:13.150
17:46.020
12:50.680
18:42.990
59:41.080
12:46.860
13:15.220
12:57.820
20:41.180
58:00.240
13:11.540
14:45.760
18:26.800
11:36.140

119:36.740

15:38.480
18:53.550
30:53.180
14:11.530

:03:27.140

13:14.160
18:07.050
19:45.960
12:19.970

:14:16.290

15:16.240
20:57.450
24:00.900
14:01.700

:00:53.000

13:10.470
15:33.020
21:49.430
10:20.080
55:52.060
12:00.720
14:41.970
14:33.490
14:35.880

1:05:00.000

1:01:45.000

1:02:00.000

1:23:37.000

1:07:50.000

1:19:15.000

1:06:50.000

1:03:00.000

Prediction Difference

00:27.160

02:03.920

03:59.760

04:00.260

04:22.860

04:58.710

05:57.000

07:07.940
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Division Place Div Bib

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Family Results

Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time
77 Good Gravy 59 06:46.428 54:11.420
Heather Goodwin Lap 1: 10:59.150
Lee Goodwin Lap 2: 12:44.600
Tess Goodwin Lap 3: 17:41.770
Luke Goodwin Lap 4: 12:45.900
32 Coaster 61 06:33.780 52:30.240
Leah Mortimer Lap 1: 12:18.320
Brooke Mortimer Lap 2: 13:33.460
John Mortimer Lap 3: 14:30.290
Margaret Mortimer Lap 4: 12:08.170
68 Trisha's Tribe 79 08:21.973 1:06:55.780
Chris Cade Lap 1: 22:08.940
Trish Cade Lap 2: 18:20.250
Samantha Cade Lap 3: 14:05.710
Danyon Fontenot Lap 4: 12:20.880
35 Winning #'s 8, 12, 45, 47 88 07:34.325 1:00:34.600
Zachary Childers Lap 1: 14:57.750
Terri Childers Lap 2: 18:05.960
Brent Childers Lap 3: 14:14.960
Alex Childers Lap 4: 13:15.930
70 Gravy Train 92 07:17.943 58:23.540
Mike Lange Lap 1: 13:35.630
Koller Lange Lap 2: 15:44.550
Kaitlyn Lange Lap 3: 15:41.040
Stephanie Lange Lap 4: 13:22.320
34 Cold Turkeys 93 08:59.105 1:11:52.840
Mikkel Nelson Lap 1: 12:15.870
April Nelson Lap 2: 21:59.080
Brandt Goodwin Lap 3: 17:20.010
Becki Goodwin Lap 4: 20:17.880
126 Galloping Gobblers 100 08:08.279 1:05:06.230
Andy Woolf Lap 1: 17:32.590
Ashlee Woolf Lap 2: 17:44.950
Bryce Peterson Lap 3: 15:33.240
Leanna Peterson Lap 4: 14:15.450
133 Green Team 103 07:37.749 1:01:01.990
Hannah Green Lap 1: 11:41.710
David Green Lap 2: 14:21.450
Grace Green Lap 3: 18:44.700
Gina Green Lap 4: 16:14.130
Page 2 of 4
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Prediction Difference

1:01:20.000

59:44.000

1:16:00.000

1:10:30.000

1:08:30.000

1:22:00.000

1:15:39.000

1:12:00.000

07:08.580

07:13.760

09:04.220

09:55.400

10:06.460

10:07.160

10:32.770

10:58.010
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009

Division Place Div Bib Team Name

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

78

82

132

119

30

59

113

Granny Plus Three
Kelly Murphy Glenn
Karen Murphy
David Summers
Lucas Glenn

Teton Trotters
Brad Kunz

Rosalie Kunz

Matt Huff

Serena Huff
Fugitives

Angie Kiggins

Kayle Kiggins

Sage Kiggins
Sophie Kiggins
Farmers Insurance Group
Randy Frates
Connie Frates
Jessica Tanner
Hailey Ray

6 Breasts & 2 Bony Legs
DuWayne Dahle
Andrea Walsh
Becky Dahle

Kelsey Dahle

Team Vincent
James Vincent
Melanie Vincent
Keagen Vincent
Casey Vincent
Oliver and Company
David Oliver
Jennifer Oliver
BobbySue Oliver
Jamie Hawker
Golden Girls

Kelsi Guth

Ashley Reidley
Sam Stephenson
Kendall Stephenson
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105

109

124

125

126

128

131

132

Family Results
Place OA Pace

08:51.371 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
09:04.414 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
09:57.500 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
10:33.866
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
08:39.833 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
08:37.655 1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
10:35.736
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
10:11.465
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:
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Clock Time
:10:50.970

16:36.420
20:13.770
20:12.720
13:48.060

:12:35.310

15:04.740
26:31.430
15:20.410
15:38.730

:19:40.000

22:45.290
21:54.310
16:10.660
18:49.740

1:24:30.930

20:35.110
26:50.230
17:32.630
19:32.960

:09:18.660

15:15.880
17:53.070
17:27.500
18:42.210

:09:01.240

13:13.680
17:17.750
17:37.100
20:52.710

1:24:45.890

20:38.850
19:25.670
24:20.200
20:21.170

1:21:31.720

18:51.780
19:05.820
16:54.360
26:39.760

Prediction Difference

1:22:15.000

1:24:21.000

1:35:00.000

1:41:12.000

1:26:00.000

1:29:30.000

1:47:48.000

1:48:06.000

11:24.030

11:45.690

15:20.000

16:41.070

16:41.340

20:28.760

23:02.110

26:34.280
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Division Place Div Bib
Family 25 43
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Team Name
Turduckens
Judy Lane
Charles Lane
Dusty Lane
Sarah Lane

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Family Results
Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference

136

13:20.223 1:46:41.780 2:28:34.000 41:52.220
Lap 1: 24:30.190
Lap 2: 27:50.600
Lap 3: 27:38.090
Lap 4: 26:42.900

Page 4 of 4
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Division
Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Jens Jakes

Place Div Bib Team Name

1 45 Those Idiots Other There Again 3

Sumner Pitt
Sydney Grimes
Harper Poole
Tristan Pitt
! (The Ninjas)
Patrick ONeil
Jim Shaver
Benjamin Olsen
Patrick Honsinger
RVE Runners
Kyle .
Drew .
Jacob .
Carli .
RVE Chickens
Ryan H
Easton .
Ryan N
Tanner .
5 136 2Fast2Furious
Jake Stiles
Grant Morrison
Peyton Warr
Lexi Rich
RVE 1
Kaylee .
Bailey .
Ethan .
Tyler .
7 114 Bustin Broncos
Bryce Adams
Parker Summer
Ryan ODell
Justin Barton

2 134

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Jens Jakes Results
Place OA Pace
07:15.130

4 06:42.133

40 10:07.164
70 07:54.131
80 07:19.371
83 07:49.579
114 09:06.835
Page 1 of 1

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

58:01.040
14:12.840
18:46.880
12:32.840
12:28.480
53:37.060
13:56.020
12:09.530
14:37.350
12:54.160

:20:57.310

18:25.620
28:15.080
16:06.010
18:10.600

:03:13.050

15:39.560
18:36.550
15:05.180
13:51.760
58:34.970
14:11.700
15:22.790
15:16.160
13:44.320

:02:36.630

12:57.770
16:04.730
17:12.180
16:21.950

:12:54.680

17:07.630
21:12.070
15:58.870
18:36.110

Prediction Difference
59:15.000 01:13.960

55:20.000

01:42.940

1:26:30.000

05:32.690

1:11:18.000

08:04.950

1:07:45.000

09:10.030

1:12:00.000

09:23.370

1:00:00.000 12:54.680

11/22/2009 9:31 PM



Division Place Div Bib

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

1

98

97

69

Team Name
BRRC Women
Lois Allen

Patti Bellan
Christine Olen
Maribeth Haran
BRRC Men
Paul Johnson
Shawn Smith
Mike Keiley
John Murray
Shu's Crew
Brian Baker
Tiedji Baker
Leone Rusher
Mike Shuman

115 Running Loco

112 Are We There Yet

17

60

81

Gary Chadwick
Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer

Curt Hardy

Christy Bryant
Mary Graeff
Mbr 3

Bob McGee
Watteling On
Kathleen Simko
Ben Simko
Mike Markley
Wendy Alloway
Fitness Freaks
Pam Minshew
Nick Harrigfeld
Kevin Karlbomb

Tamelle Karlbomb
All Gobble, No Giblets

Paula Cook
Heidi Bateman
Rich Johnson
Greg Goodrich

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Masters Results

Place OA Pace

16

17

36

53

69

77

97

130

06:11.574

05:43.163

06:06.809

06:48.915

09:38.003

07:57.581

08:05.490

09:04.685

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

49:32.590
11:19.570
13:07.870
13:33.180
11:31.970
45:45.300
11:07.880
11:37.970
10:42.050
12:17.400
48:54.470
12:17.560
11:59.930
12:16.820
12:20.160
54:31.320
14:02.220
13:37.620
13:22.700
13:28.780

:17:04.020

20:10.050
17:23.330
18:56.270
20:34.370

:03:40.650

16:35.990
15:05.540
16:39.320
15:19.800

:04:43.920

15:47.650
18:43.630
12:36.310
17:36.330

:12:37.480

17:39.860
17:48.690
17:47.950
19:20.980

Page 1 of 2

Prediction Difference

52:50.000

49:12.000

54:00.000

1:01:00.000

1:25:00.000

1:12:27.000

1:15:00.000

1:35:35.000

03:17.410

03:26.700

05:05.530

06:28.680

07:55.980

08:46.350

10:16.080

22:57.520

11/22/2009 9:31 PM



Division Place Div Bib
Masters 9 23

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name
Traveling Turkeys
Annette Heideman
Sandy Hopkins
Gina Barber
Rhonda Miller

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Masters Results
Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
135 11:16.765 1:30:14.120 2:03:08.000 32:53.880
Lap 1: 24:48.220
Lap 2: 24:47.260
Lap 3: 28:44.260
Lap 4: 11:54.380
Page 2 of 2

11/22/2009 9:31 PM



Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Men Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Men 1 120 BSU Track Club 1 05:02.389 40:19.110 42:28.000 02:08.890
Cam Anthony Lap 1: 10:09.710
Wesley Porter Lap 2: 10:20.760
Weston Carmichael Lap 3: 10:04.100
Israel Shirk Lap 4: 09:44.540
Men 2 41 Nampa Thunder 13 05:07.736 41:01.890 43:30.000 02:28.110
Jeff Goertz Lap 1: 11:14.970
Tony Agenbroad Lap 2: 10:13.000
Joe Terrazas Lap 3: 10:01.940
Kenny Dodd Lap 4: 09:31.980
Men 3 65 Hawks 15 05:51.253 46:50.020 49:50.000 02:59.980
Jacob Davlin Lap 1: 13:39.950
Zachary Davlin Lap 2: 11:02.500
James Sanderson Lap 3: 11:34.410
Brad Tinney Lap 4: 10:33.160
Men 4 64 Run Fat Boy, Run 25 06:36.234 52:49.870 56:56.000 04:06.130
Mike Hartnett Lap 1: 13:08.310
Steve Longbottom Lap 2: 14:21.900
Justin Malsam Lap 3: 12:20.490
Robert Clayton Lap 4: 12:59.170
Men 5 47 Spanish Speaking Ducks 47 05:59.676 47:57.410 54:00.000 06:02.590
Isaac Levi Lap 1: 11:16.370
Skyler Clements Lap 2: 13:22.260
Jayden Weaver Lap 3: 12:21.300
Christian Guerrero Lap 4: 10:57.480
Men 6 36 Gemba Walkers 55 07:47.430 1:02:19.440 1:09:00.000 06:40.560
John Watts Lap 1: 19:14.660
Terry Flores Lap 2: 14:16.760
Tim Long Lap 3: 14:54.100
Kelly Forsmann Lap 4: 13:53.920
Men 7 90 Stuff This 63 06:08.469 49:07.750 56:27.000 07:19.250
Jeff Davis Lap 1: 13:49.920
Tyler Jeans Lap 2: 13:02.790
Tony Bunt Lap 3: 11:01.310
Mike Lapp Lap 4: 11:13.730
Men 8 61 Three Studded and One Flat Tire 76 06:04.799 48:38.390 57:15.000 08:36.610
Douglas Wold Lap 1: 13:50.990
Daniel Wold Lap 2: 12:20.430
Kenny Pelot Lap 3: 11:29.320
Aaron Kowalczyk Lap 4: 10:57.650

www.BoiseY Striders.org Page 1 of 2 11/22/2009 9:31 PM



Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009

Men Results
Place OA Pace

Division Place Div Bib Team Name
104 Franklin 2

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

www.BoiseY Striders.org

9

10

11

12

13

49

83

19

103

Justin Cranney

Jake McCarty

Craig Lane

Brice Amoureux
Meleagris Gallopavo
Placido Gomez

Ben Tolman

Dr. Carson Roskelley
Nick Ward

MWI Bad to the Bone
Ryan Cleverley

Bob Clifford

John Francis

Jim Culpepper
Gibbletts: Cuz you gotta have Heart! - Liver too
Zack Debio

Mike Abbott

Casey Grove

Steve Kirkland
Franklin 1

Chris Franz

Michael Staufer
Jason Gray

David Lott

Page 2 of 2

84

104

108

117

133

08:03.452

07:05.540

07:09.408

07:05.586

05:53.999

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:

Clock Time
1:

04:27.620
17:14.890
16:04.150
16:52.250
14:16.330
56:44.320
17:27.200
14:00.990
13:30.440
11:45.690
57:15.260
12:05.840
12:51.030
16:45.590
15:32.800
56:44.690
15:18.130
13:24.670
13:31.650
14:30.240
47:11.990
18:40.420
13:35.510
14:56.060

Prediction Difference

1:14:00.000 09:32.380

1:08:00.000 11:15.680

1:09:00.000 11:44.740

1:10:00.000 13:15.310

1:14:00.000 26:48.010

11/22/2009 9:31 PM



Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Women Results
Place OA Pace

Division Place Div Bib Team Name

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

1

22

92

54

135

48

15

25

108

Butterball Brigade
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
Anna Maki

Jean McDaniel
Jenna McDaniel
Poofinators

Roz Reynolds
Jasmine Wilhelm
Aly Gunner

Haley Willison

Lost Kittens

Trina Leishman
Katy Magee
Jennifer Bass
Allison Evaro

Da Chik-A-Dee Chik Chiks Wit da Cooo Trix
Liz Ryan

Molly Bradbury
Kaitlyn Brown
Kirsten Knutson
Stealth

Amber Hughes
Evan Gustavsen
Kate Jamboretz
Victoria O'Neil
S.ILR.C. #1

Kaidree Christensen
Lori Frasure

Angie Stiles

Kim Bradford
Trotters (Jennifer Noone)
Molly White

Ranae Walter

Colbi Ditter

Jennifer Noone
seXC

Emily Blake

Tiffani Mitchell

Ali Lindsey

Amber Lannon

www.BoiseY Striders.org

5

10

12

14

19

32

39

4

Page 1 of 4

07:39.413

07:14.140

08:49.705

08:33.144

06:15.399

07:01.279

07:06.640

07:02.849

Clock Time

Prediction Difference

1:01:15.300 1:03:00.000 01:44.700

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

18:08.700
15:09.140
13:59.520
13:57.940
57:53.120
12:50.930
16:05.330
14:00.070
14:56.790

:10:37.640

15:15.310
17:42.280
17:21.670
20:18.380

:08:25.150

12:47.910
15:27.930
16:18.420
23:50.890
50:03.190
12:48.250
13:10.490
10:56.800
13:07.650
56:10.230
13:12.880
13:51.200
15:36.970
13:29.180
56:53.120
14:43.830
13:15.580
13:44.230
15:09.480
56:22.790
14:18.420
13:58.400
14:02.710
14:03.260

59:59.000

1:12:48.000

1:11:11.000

53:52.000

1:00:52.000

1:02:00.000

1:02:00.000

02:05.880

02:10.360

02:45.850

03:48.810

04:41.770

05:06.880

05:37.210

11/22/2009 9:31 PM



Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Women Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Women 9 24 Pumpkin Spice Girls 42 07:11.351 57:30.810 1:03:09.000 05:38.190
Cathy Rickerl Lap 1: 14:10.640
Kate Lester Lap 2: 15:35.100
Rebecca Migas Lap 3: 15:14.460
Wendy Henson Lap 4: 12:30.610
Women 10 130 Hawks 43 06:30.900 52:07.200 58:00.000 05:52.800
Elaina Gillespie Lap 1: 12:51.970
Paytton Carson Lap 2: 13:33.380
Rhea Gillespie Lap 3: 13:00.370
Kylie Sutherland Lap 4: 12:41.480
Women 1 16 S.LR.C.2 44 07:14.480 57:55.840 1:03:52.000 05:56.160
Rachelle Christensen Lap 1: 13:01.590
Kristi McBride Lap 2: 13:24.050
Jennifer Oak Lap 3: 17:43.620
Cherie Robison Lap 4: 13:46.580
Women 12 28 Hot Hens 51 07:39.141 1:01:13.130 1:07:35.000 06:21.870
Barbara Frizell Lap 1: 16:35.560
Shirley O'Neil Lap 2: 14:30.760
Cindy Fazzio Lap 3: 16:13.110
Kathy Lung Lap 4: 13:53.700
Women 13 91 Hot Stuffn 60 07:04.379 56:35.030 1:03:45.000 07:09.970
Melody Davis Lap 1: 13:30.920
Heidi Jeans Lap 2: 15:30.470
Noelle Evans Lap 3: 14:50.390
Cynthia Lapp Lap 4: 12:43.250
Women 14 101 Moms on the Run 62 07:34.116 1:00:32.930 1:07:47.000 07:14.070
Ginger Adams Lap 1: 16:10.690
Erin Larkin Lap 2: 16:45.560
Cara Schnoor Lap 3: 14:54.450
Katie Ruggles Lap 4: 12:42.230
Women 15 62 Duck, Duck, Duck, Goose! (Triple MC) 64 07:25.501 59:24.010 1:07:00.000 07:35.990
Marcie Kowalczyk Lap 1: 16:39.020
Candy Wold Lap 2: 14:42.650
Kate Gaughn Lap 3: 14:22.550
Meagan McArthur Lap 4: 13:39.790
Women 16 21 Natural Breasts 74 08:52.543 1:11:00.340 1:19:33.000 08:32.660
Aubrey Abbott Lap 1: 15:20.620
Tracey Glove Lap 2: 16:41.560
Kara Alder Lap 3: 21:21.550
Shannon McCormick Lap 4: 17:36.610
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Women Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Women 17 123 Gourdeous girls from the Pulse 78 07:37.803 1:01:02.420 1:10:00.000 08:57.580
Diana Parker Lap 1: 15:11.190
Gretchen Baker Lap 2: 13:36.030
Diane Loewenstein Lap 3: 16:24.590
Jennifer Zimmerman Lap 4: 15:50.610
Women 18 42 Tragically Terrific Turkey Team 86 09:43.723 1:17:49.780 1:27:40.000 09:50.220
Glenda Carr Lap 1: 24:23.800
Marilyn Brooks Lap 2: 17:53.130
Dana Hamilton Lap 3: 22:12.470
Roxanne Ohlund Lap 4: 13:20.380
Women 19 63 White Meat - Dark Meat 87 09:04.826 1:12:38.610 1:22:30.000 09:51.390
Patty Escobedo Lap 1: 17:40.530
DeAnna Richmond Lap 2: 24:01.040
Kimberly Sorensen Lap 3: 15:52.860
Erin Moody Lap 4: 15:04.180
Women 20 127 Mystery Meat 96 08:41.331 1:09:30.650 1:19:45.000 10:14.350
Megan Grover Lap 1: 18:09.470
Trish Cereda Lap 2: 16:50.610
Jessica Hanlon Lap 3: 17:35.840
Jennifer Miller Lap 4: 16:54.730
Women 21 118 Jammers 99 07:03.762 56:30.100 1:06:49.000 10:18.900
Ashley Morman Lap 1: 15:27.990
Miriam Reardon Lap 2: 12:56.440
Jenny Perry Lap 3: 15:55.120
Megan Saunders Lap 4: 12:10.550
Women 22 124 Wonder Women 101 07:25.250 59:22.000 1:10:00.000 10:38.000
Kim Froelich Lap 1: 15:48.450
Helsi Winterburn Lap 2: 14:09.910
Nora Suarez Lap 3: 16:22.480
Charlene Crichton Lap 4: 13:01.160
Women 23 51 Gobble Girls 107 08:18.698 1:06:29.580 1:18:00.000 11:30.420
Carrie Nielson Lap 1: 16:59.860
Ashley Derkacs Lap 2: 17:34.950
Kim Hendrickson Lap 3: 14:54.050
Michele Latter Lap 4: 17:00.720
Women 24 20 Momentum 111 09:30.239 1:16:01.910 1:28:30.000 12:28.090
Marcie Swenson Lap 1: 19:41.510
Becky Harding Lap 2: 19:31.430
Alison Houpt Lap 3: 16:21.420
Phyllis Due Lap 4: 20:27.550
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
Women Results
Division Place Div Bib Team Name Place OA Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
Women 25 121 Butter Balls 116 08:19.318 1:06:34.540 1:19:49.000 13:14.460
Liz Rodriguez Lap 1: 18:12.080
Katie Riehl Lap 2: 17:22.490
Brittany Motz Lap 3: 15:57.570
Jeni Kidd Lap 4: 15:02.400
Women 26 76 Hot Pink Hens 118 09:20.497 1:14:43.980 1:28:26.000 13:42.020
Ronnie Rosen Lap 1: 16:57.670
Valerie Welch Lap 2: 17:19.270
Terri Gruden Lap 3: 22:00.930
Jessica Emesto Lap 4: 18:26.110
Women 27 55 Tryptophanatics 122 07:37.198 1:00:57.580 1:15:43.000 14:45.420
Jennifer Drake Lap 1: 15:57.080
Melissa Pannell Lap 2: 14:35.200
Connie Roark-Daniels Lap 3: 15:34.590
Grace Tuttle Lap 4: 14:50.710
Women 28 106 FoxyMama 123 07:46.629 1:02:13.030 1:17:30.000 15:16.970
Julie Wallace Lap 1: 13:47.830
Camie Larsen Lap 2: 16:42.870
Ann Bingham Lap 3: 15:04.740
Jennifer Grace Lap 4: 16:37.590
Women 29 52 Happy Trotters 127 10:09.539 1:21:16.310 1:38:30.000 17:13.690
Jennifer Graening Lap 1: 23:31.880
Cynthia Sandvik Lap 2: 15:45.310
Barb Friedt Lap 3: 25:19.740
Jennifer Friedt Lap 4: 16:39.380
Women 30 1 Lace and Ligaments 129 10:51.063 1:26:48.500 1:49:00.000 22:11.500
Renee Kading Lap 1: 21:34.970
Paula Flacker Lap 2: 21:59.180
Lisa Ware Lap 3: 24:01.000
Shelby Dirilling Lap 4: 19:13.350
Women 31 122 Fantastic Four 134 09:23.191 1:15:05.530 1:46:00.000 30:54.470
Michele Corkish Lap 1: 18:26.350
Julia Corkish Lap 2: 19:10.970
Lydia Arnold Lap 3: 20:02.420
Mary Bailey Lap 4: 17:25.790
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Place
OA
129

126

72

113

34

48

115

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name

Lace and Ligaments

Renee Kading
Paula Flacker
Lisa Ware

Shelby Dirilling

6 Breasts & 2 Bony Legs

DuWayne Dahle
Andrea Walsh
Becky Dahle
Kelsey Dahle
Granny's Giblets
Michelle Travis
Jenny Stinsen
Chuck Travis
Michelle Headrick
Potato Mashers
Faere Watson
Brad Watson
Jon Winther
Jenna Lindsay
BY Tri

Kelly Turner
Harold Frobisher
Sara Barber
James Ro
Kam's Rafters
Toby Berry

Kam Taylor
Mike Slaughter
Jerry Simono
The Jays

Yvette Barrios
Sarah Haight
Jay Abo

Adrian Gomez
Second Helpings
Toni Ramey

Tim Ramey
Olivia Ramy
Teddy Ramly

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division

1 30 Women
2 21 Family
3 31 Co-Ed
4 47 Co-Ed
5 15 Co-Ed
6 19 Co-Ed
7 48 Co-Ed
8 1 Family

Page 1 of 17

Pace
10:51.063

08:39.833

08:06.058

07:24.224

06:04.068

06:34.035

07:38.055

08:04.105

Clock Time
1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

26:48.500 1:49:00.000
21:34.970
21:59.180
24:01.000
19:13.350

:09:18.660 1:26:00.000

15:15.880
17:53.070
17:27.500
18:42.210

:04:48.460 1:13:00.000

15:06.640
16:42.840
15:13.830
17:45.150
59:13.790 1:12:04.000
13:31.650
15:54.020
15:18.720
14:29.400
48:32.540 53:30.000
15:01.230
11:08.720
11:10.230
11:12.360
52:32.280 58:45.000
11:20.620
16:54.110
11:32.820
12:44.730

:01:04.440 1:14:00.000

12:57.090
13:45.130
18:57.900
15:24.320

:04:32.840 1:05:00.000

15:13.150
17:46.020
12:50.680
18:42.990

Prediction Difference

22:11.500

16:41.340

08:11.540

12:50.210

04:57.460

06:12.720

12:55.560

00:27.160
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Place
OA
24

120

37

56

81

20

32

44

Team Name

Lucky Wishbones
Seth Huddleston
Stephanie Windle
Michael Windle
Justin Stewart

Two Leggs, Breast and a Thigh
Sparkle Paterson
Andrew Paterson
Emily Paterson
Scott Tanner

Birds of a Feather Run Together
Sylvia Callsen

Anna Miller

Kim Lindberg
Patrick Miller

3 Hot Biscuits and a Chuck Roast
Tammy Parsons
Gerri Grover

Lisa Loy

Chuck Kingston

Yer Momma
Danielle Nestor
Rich Nestor

Herby Kojima
Crissy White
Turkey Ticklers
Amy Gross

Aaron Gross

Laurie Pearman
Nick Ricci

S.ILR.C. #1

Kaidree Christensen
Lori Frasure

Angie Stiles

Kim Bradford
S.LR.C. 2

Rachelle Christensen
Kristi McBride
Jennifer Oak

Cherie Robison

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
9 8 Co-Ed
10 50 Co-Ed
1 16 Co-Ed
12 24 Co-Ed
13 34 Co-Ed
14 6 Co-Ed

15 6 Women

16 11 Women

Page 2 of 17

Pace
06:44.540

08:07.793

07:38.743

08:31.854

06:37.833

07:39.479

07:01.279

07:14.480

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

53:56.320
11:34.600
11:21.840
16:48.030
14:11.850

:05:02.340

17:17.130
16:21.400
16:21.390
15:02.420

:01:09.940

14:27.920
18:23.430
14:02.970
14:15.620

:08:14.830

18:45.260
18:48.850
16:09.840
14:30.880
53:02.660
11:03.560
13:04.480
16:03.790
12:50.830

:01:15.830

16:03.650
17:17.630
15:55.620
11:58.930
56:10.230
13:12.880
13:51.200
15:36.970
13:29.180
57:55.840
13:01.590
13:24.050
17:43.620
13:46.580

Prediction Difference

58:00.000

1:19:00.000

1:06:16.000

1:15:07.000

1:02:15.000

1:05:06.000

1:00:52.000

1:03:52.000

04:03.680

13:57.660

05:06.060

06:52.170

09:12.340

03:50.170

04:41.770

05:56.160

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
77

50

117

111

74

135

42

Team Name
Watteling On
Kathleen Simko

Ben Simko

Mike Markley
Wendy Alloway
Team CFC Running
Sam Collier

Julie Tinney

Tiffany Jessen

Karin Sharrai
Gibbletts: Cuz you gotta have Heart! - Liver too
Zack Debio

Mike Abbott

Casey Grove

Steve Kirkland
Momentum

Marcie Swenson
Becky Harding
Alison Houpt

Phyllis Due

Natural Breasts
Aubrey Abbott
Tracey Glove

Kara Alder

Shannon McCormick
Butterball Brigade
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
Anna Maki

Jean McDaniel
Jenna McDaniel
Traveling Turkeys
Annette Heideman
Sandy Hopkins

Gina Barber

Rhonda Miller
Pumpkin Spice Girls
Cathy Rickerl

Kate Lester
Rebecca Migas
Wendy Henson

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
17 6 Masters
18 21 Co-Ed
19 12 Men
20 24 Women
21 16 Women
22 1 Women
23 9 Masters
24 9 Women
Page 3 of 17

Pace
07:57.581

08:05.421

07:05.586

09:30.239

08:52.543

07:39.413

11:16.765

07:11.351

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

03:40.650
16:35.990
15:05.540
16:39.320
15:19.800

:04:43.370

12:42.390
17:05.290
21:26.420
13:29.270
56:44.690
15:18.130
13:24.670
13:31.650
14:30.240

:16:01.910

19:41.510
19:31.430
16:21.420
20:27.550

:11:00.340

15:20.620
16:41.560
21:21.550
17:36.610

:01:15.300

18:08.700
15:09.140
13:59.520
13:57.940

:30:14.120

24:48.220
24:47.260
28:44.260
11:54.380
57:30.810
14:10.640
15:35.100
15:14.460
12:30.610

Prediction Difference

1:12:27.000

1:11:05.000

1:10:00.000

1:28:30.000

1:19:33.000

1:03:00.000

2:03:08.000

1:03:09.000

08:46.350

06:21.630

13:15.310

12:28.090

08:32.660

01:44.700

32:53.880

05:38.190

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
39

67

27

51

49

128

91

61

Team Name
Trotters (Jennifer Noone)
Molly White
Ranae Walter
Colbi Ditter
Jennifer Noone
Gobblicious
Travis Tindall
Wende Tindall
Danielle Tindall
Chris Brock
KeepFit Turkey
Jason Koster
Shelli Stewart
Jennifer Hordemann
Vince Hordemann
Hot Hens
Barbara Frizell
Shirley O'Neil
Cindy Fazzio
Kathy Lung

Well Basted
Alicia Wright
Brett Hoover
Holly Suit

Chad Wright
Team Vincent
James Vincent
Melanie Vincent
Keagen Vincent
Casey Vincent
Hen Pecked
Lesley Hollister
Kelly Friedman
Chris Porter
Charlene Gimlin
Coaster

Leah Mortimer
Brooke Mortimer
John Mortimer
Margaret Mortimer

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division

25 7 Women
26 28 Co-Ed
27 10 Co-Ed
28 12 Women
29 20 Co-Ed
30 22 Family
31 39 Co-Ed
32 10 Family
Page 4 of 17

Pace
07:06.640

07:00.803

07:01.835

07:39.141

07:23.345

08:37.655

07:02.156

06:33.780

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

56:53.120
14:43.830
13:15.580
13:44.230
15:09.480
56:06.420
14:40.640
14:29.130
13:35.910
13:20.740
56:14.680
14:36.330
14:52.470
13:23.820
13:22.060

:01:13.130

16:35.560
14:30.760
16:13.110
13:53.700
59:06.760
15:16.940
18:11.990
14:14.240
11:23.590

:09:01.240

13:13.680
17:17.750
17:37.100
20:52.710
56:17.250
14:11.120
14:02.670
13:27.270
14:36.190
52:30.240
12:18.320
13:33.460
14:30.290
12:08.170

Prediction Difference

1:02:00.000

1:03:55.000

1:00:23.000

1:07:35.000

1:05:22.000

1:29:30.000

1:06:22.000

59:44.000

05:06.880

07:48.580

04:08.320

06:21.870

06:15.240

20:28.760

10:04.750

07:13.760

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
68

93

88

55

95

30

73

Team Name
Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Pamila Ward
Casey Carte
Corina Bigham
Cold Turkeys
Mikkel Nelson
April Nelson
Brandt Goodwin
Becki Goodwin
Winning #'s 8, 12, 45, 47
Zachary Childers
Terri Childers
Brent Childers
Alex Childers
Gemba Walkers
John Watts
Terry Flores

Tim Long

Kelly Forsmann
Dahlbergsons/Mogbergs
Mike Dahlberg
Danielle Dahlberg
Laura Mogensen
Tom Mogensen
Pass The Gravy
Michelle Hurty
Brett Hurty

Jack Hurty
Claire Hurty
Slightly Spicy Gravy
Joe DeWitt

Lisa Spenner
Jeff Miller

Jai Jaiprakash
Hosers

Jen Compton
Tom Compton
Mark Austin
Brittany Austin

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division

33 29 Co-Ed
34 14 Family
35 12 Family
36 6 Men

37 41 Co-Ed
38 5 Family
39 3 Co-Ed
40 32 Co-Ed

Page 5 of 17

Pace
06:56.994

08:59.105

07:34.325

07:47.430

07:16.584

07:55.893

07:14.549

07:22.423

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

55:35.950
11:39.350
16:21.540
13:58.010
13:37.050

:11:52.840

12:15.870
21:59.080
17:20.010
20:17.880

:00:34.600

14:57.750
18:05.960
14:14.960
13:15.930

:02:19.440

19:14.660
14:16.760
14:54.100
13:53.920
58:12.670
16:04.000
13:58.830
13:53.450
14:16.390

:03:27.140

13:14.160
18:07.050
19:45.960
12:19.970
57:56.390
13:14.980
11:46.060
11:54.900
21:00.450
58:59.380
11:50.970
11:03.860
17:33.030
18:31.520

Prediction Difference

1:03:30.000

1:22:00.000

1:10:30.000

1:09:00.000

1:08:22.000

1:07:50.000

56:00.000

1:07:30.000

07:54.050

10:07.160

09:55.400

06:40.560

10:09.330

04:22.860

01:56.390

08:30.620

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
13

86

136

35

18

47

19

Team Name

Nampa Thunder
Jeff Goertz

Tony Agenbroad

Joe Terrazas

Kenny Dodd
Tragically Terrific Turkey Team
Glenda Carr

Marilyn Brooks

Dana Hamilton
Roxanne Ohlund
Turduckens

Judy Lane

Charles Lane

Dusty Lane

Sarah Lane

3 Heikkilas + 1 Turkey
Ruthie Heikkila
Kailee Heikkila
Cydney Heikkila
Brent Heikkila

Those Idiots Other There Again
Sumner Pitt

Sydney Grimes
Harper Poole

Tristan Pitt

Parents of the Idiots
Kathy Lee

Mel Romero

Debbie Poole

Alan Pitt

Spanish Speaking Ducks
Isaac Levi

Skyler Clements
Jayden Weaver
Christian Guerrero
Stealth

Amber Hughes

Evan Gustavsen
Kate Jamboretz
Victoria O'Neil

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
41 2 Men
42 18 Women
43 25 Family
44 6 Family
45 1 Jens Jakes
46 5 Co-Ed
47 5 Men
48 5 Women
Page 6 of 17

Pace
05:07.736

09:43.723

13:20.223

09:17.036

07:15.130

07:39.284

05:59.676

06:15.399

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

41:01.890
11:14.970
10:13.000
10:01.940
09:31.980

:17:49.780

24:23.800
17:53.130
22:12.470
13:20.380

:46:41.780

24:30.190
27:50.600
27:38.090
26:42.900

:14:16.290

15:16.240
20:57.450
24:00.900
14:01.700
58:01.040
14:12.840
18:46.880
12:32.840
12:28.480

:01:14.270

13:46.820
19:14.500
16:01.210
12:11.740
47:57.410
11:16.370
13:22.260
12:21.300
10:57.480
50:03.190
12:48.250
13:10.490
10:56.800
13:07.650

Prediction Difference

43:30.000

1:27:40.000

2:28:34.000

1:19:15.000

59:15.000

1:05:00.000

54:00.000

53:52.000

02:28.110

09:50.220

41:52.220

04:58.710

01:13.960

03:45.730

06:02.590

03:48.810

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
104

107

127

12

122

33

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name

Meleagris Gallopavo

Placido Gomez
Ben Tolman

Dr. Carson Roskelley

Nick Ward

Apex Gobblers
Dave Ross
Derek Derkacs
Jenny Josephson
Stephanie Lowe
Gobble Girls
Carrie Nielson
Ashley Derkacs
Kim Hendrickson
Michele Latter
Happy Trotters
Jennifer Graening
Cynthia Sandvik
Barb Friedt
Jennifer Friedt
Red Hawks
Morgan Fox
Jenna Fox
Bakah Cox
Mathew Liscinsh
Lost Kittens
Trina Leishman
Katy Magee
Jennifer Bass
Allison Evaro
Tryptophanatics
Jennifer Drake
Melissa Pannell

Connie Roark-Daniels

Grace Tuttle
Turkey Trotters
Justin Ayers
Melissa Ayers
Brent Johnson
Jennifer Johnson

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
49 10 Men

50 2 Co-Ed

51 23 Women

52 29 Women

53 1 Co-Ed

54 3 Women

55 27 Women

56 14 Co-Ed

Page 7 of 17

Pace
07:05.540

05:55.498

08:18.698

10:09.539

07:46.891

08:49.705

07:37.198

08:57.483

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

56:44.320
17:27.200
14:00.990
13:30.440
11:45.690
47:23.980
13:04.550
10:04.900
12:03.290
12:11.240

:06:29.580

16:59.860
17:34.950
14:54.050
17:00.720

:21:16.310

23:31.880
15:45.310
25:19.740
16:39.380

:02:15.130

19:39.820
18:27.470
12:40.760
11:27.080

:10:37.640

15:15.310
17:42.280
17:21.670
20:18.380

:00:57.580

15:57.080
14:35.200
15:34.590
14:50.710

:11:39.860

16:58.990
19:30.760
21:29.630
13:40.480

Prediction Difference

1:08:00.000

49:15.000

1:18:00.000

1:38:30.000

1:02:35.000

1:12:48.000

1:15:43.000

1:16:22.000

11:15.680

01:51.020

11:30.420

17:13.690

00:19.870

02:10.360

14:45.420

04:42.140

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
85

94

131

97

76

64

87

25

Team Name
Joeys

Darren Russinger
Sarah Price
Maggie Thuerer
Carolyn Meador
Sweet Potatoes
Max Falls

Trish Kunisch
Katie Ostler
Jacqi Norton
Oliver and Company
David Oliver
Jennifer Oliver
BobbySue Oliver
Jamie Hawker
Fitness Freaks
Pam Minshew
Nick Harrigfeld
Kevin Karlbomb
Tamelle Karlbomb

Three Studded and One Flat Tire

Douglas Wold
Daniel Wold
Kenny Pelot
Aaron Kowalczyk

Duck, Duck, Duck, Goose! (Triple MC)

Marcie Kowalczyk
Candy Wold

Kate Gaughn
Meagan McArthur

White Meat - Dark Meat

Patty Escobedo
DeAnna Richmond
Kimberly Sorensen
Erin Moody

Run Fat Boy, Run
Mike Hartnett
Steve Longbottom
Justin Malsam
Robert Clayton

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
57 36 Co-Ed

58 40 Co-Ed

59 23 Family

60 7 Masters

61 8 Men

62 15 Women

63 19 Women

64 4 Men

Page 8 of 17

Pace
06:51.055

08:20.265

10:35.736

08:05.490

06:04.799

07:25.501

09:04.826

06:36.234

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

54:48.440 1:04:30.000
13:50.400
12:38.650
14:46.700
13:32.690

:06:42.120 1:16:50.000

13:25.400
15:15.500
21:26.440
16:34.780

:24:45.890 1:47:48.000

20:38.850
19:25.670
24:20.200
20:21.170

:04:43.920 1:15:00.000

15:47.650
18:43.630
12:36.310
17:36.330
48:38.390 57:15.000
13:50.990
12:20.430
11:29.320
10:57.650
59:24.010 1:07:00.000
16:39.020
14:42.650
14:22.550
13:39.790

:12:38.610 1:22:30.000

17:40.530
24:01.040
15:52.860
15:04.180
52:49.870 56:56.000
13:08.310
14:21.900
12:20.490
12:59.170

Prediction Difference

09:41.560

10:07.880

23:02.110

10:16.080

08:36.610

07:35.990

09:51.390

04:06.130

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
15

29

31

79

36

92

119

98

Team Name
Hawks

Jacob Davlin
Zachary Davlin
James Sanderson
Brad Tinney
Mountain Home Running Club
Charlie Francisco
Laurel McMahan
Jamie Neussendorfer
Allen Sapp

Going On A Turkey Hunt
Megan Fox
Anthony Ghiorso
Georia Neukum
Laura Cox
Trisha's Tribe
Chris Cade

Trish Cade
Samantha Cade
Danyon Fontenot
Shu's Crew

Brian Baker

Tiedji Baker
Leone Rusher
Mike Shuman
Gravy Train

Mike Lange
Koller Lange
Kaitlyn Lange
Stephanie Lange
The Runs

Joe Fouts

Nick Schossow
Emilie Schossow
Heather Butler
Code Blue (Erin Peterson)
Erin Peterson
Amber Toole
Laurie Erskine

Gil Guerrero

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Bo

ise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
65 3 Men
66 12 Co-Ed
67 13 Co-Ed
68 11 Family
69 3 Masters
70 13 Family
71 49 Co-Ed
72 42 Co-Ed
Page 9 of 17

Pace
05:51.253

06:08.743

07:08.152

08:21.973

06:06.809

07:17.943

05:53.111

08:05.318

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

46:50.020
13:39.950
11:02.500
11:34.410
10:33.160
49:09.940
12:52.590
11:41.620
13:23.960
11:11.770
57:05.220
14:45.200
15:09.170
13:23.670
13:47.180

:06:55.780

22:08.940
18:20.250
14:05.710
12:20.880
48:54.470
12:17.560
11:59.930
12:16.820
12:20.160
58:23.540
13:35.630
15:44.550
15:41.040
13:22.320
47:04.890
15:08.370
10:02.910
11:05.210
10:48.400

:04:42.540

18:11.100
14:26.430
18:43.990
13:21.020

Prediction Difference

49:50.000

53:30.000

1:01:45.000

1:16:00.000

54:00.000

1:08:30.000

1:01:00.000

1:15:00.000

02:59.980

04:20.060

04:39.780

09:04.220

05:05.530

10:06.460

13:55.110

10:17.460

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA

65 Code Blue (Kim Mulvahill)

71

22

118

59

105

57

46

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name

Kim Mulvahill
Chris Roth

Nell Dalton
Megan Hopkins

Turkey Breasts and Extra Stuffing

Kent Seifert

Jack Nelson

Kira Seifert
Joanne Anderson

Runnin Turkey Birds

Courtney Conner
Austin Terry

Shad Priest
Dorine Priest

Hot Pink Hens
Ronnie Rosen
Valerie Welch
Terri Gruden
Jessica Emesto
Good Gravy
Heather Goodwin
Lee Goodwin
Tess Goodwin
Luke Goodwin
Granny Plus Three
Kelly Murphy Glenn
Karen Murphy
David Summers
Lucas Glenn
Rookie Gobblers
Melissa Ford
Jeffrey Ford
Jennifer Christ
Thane Weber

We Got Sole
Kaytlin Schrader
Dave Agler

Heidi Frohreich
Ragen Agler

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
73 26 Co-Ed
74 30 Co-Ed
75 3  Family
76 26 Women
77 9 Family
78 17 Family
79 25 Co-Ed
80 18 Co-Ed

Page 10 of 17

Pace
08:32.093

07:49.064

07:15.030

09:20.497

06:46.428

08:51.371

08:27.630

07:59.116

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

08:16.740
18:10.240
15:25.630
18:28.990
16:11.880

:02:32.510

17:18.440
14:36.800
17:35.260
13:02.010
58:00.240
13:11.540
14:45.760
18:26.800
11:36.140

:14:43.980

16:57.670
17:19.270
22:00.930
18:26.110
54:11.420
10:59.150
12:44.600
17:41.770
12:45.900

:10:50.970

16:36.420
20:13.770
20:12.720
13:48.060

:07:41.040

19:00.040
17:27.050
16:12.060
15:01.890

:03:52.930

15:50.670
17:22.500
17:21.890
13:17.870

Prediction Difference

1:16:00.000

1:10:40.000

1:02:00.000

1:28:26.000

1:01:20.000

1:22:15.000

1:14:38.000

1:09:50.000

07:43.260

08:07.490

03:59.760

13:42.020

07:08.580

11:24.030

06:56.960

05:57.070

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
130

109

108

45

102

82

28

89

Team Name

All Gobble, No Giblets
Paula Cook

Heidi Bateman

Rich Johnson

Greg Goodrich

Teton Trotters

Brad Kunz

Rosalie Kunz

Matt Huff

Serena Huff

MWI Bad to the Bone
Ryan Cleverley

Bob Clifford

John Francis

Jim Culpepper

4 Tough Turkeys
Kylee Wiscombe
Miles Wiscombe
Justine Williams

Lee Williams

2 Beefcakes and 2 Cupcakes
Braydon Healey

Lisa Fuller

Steve Bayne

Andrea Wahl

Four Effortlessly Gliding Humans
Brian Denker

Jacque Istok

Tom War

Amy War

Winos

Jake Fouts

Kristi Fouts

Danielle Glass

Matt McCrink

Idaho Physical Therapy
Glen Bailey
Cheyanne Stalwick
Molly Harward
Michelle Haynes

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
81 8 Masters
82 18 Family
83 11 Men
84 7  Family
85 43 Co-Ed
86 35 Co-Ed
87 11 Co-Ed
88 37 Co-Ed

Page 11 of 17

Pace
09:04.685

09:04.414

07:09.408

07:36.625

08:13.688

06:57.568

07:05.495

08:22.244

Clock Time

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

:12:37.480

17:39.860
17:48.690
17:47.950
19:20.980

:12:35.310

15:04.740
26:31.430
15:20.410
15:38.730
57:15.260
12:05.840
12:51.030
16:45.590
15:32.800

:00:53.000

13:10.470
15:33.020
21:49.430
10:20.080

:05:49.500

12:40.590
20:00.480
18:19.650
14:48.780
55:40.540
15:04.170
14:03.780
13:45.660
12:46.930
56:43.960
17:54.290
15:18.030
12:39.200
10:52.440

:06:57.950

15:37.470
21:26.410
16:42.630
13:11.440

Prediction Difference

1:35:35.000

1:24:21.000

1:09:00.000

1:06:50.000

1:16:35.000

1:05:00.000

1:01:00.000

1:17:00.000

22:57.520

11:45.690

11:44.740

05:57.000

10:45.500

09:19.460

04:16.040

10:02.050

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
54

63

60

10

66

83

40

70

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name
RVE Oldies
Josh Walker
Kim McGill
Laura Heistuman
Kelly Elliot
Stuff This

Jeff Davis

Tyler Jeans
Tony Bunt

Mike Lapp

Hot Stuffn
Melody Davis
Heidi Jeans
Noelle Evans
Cynthia Lapp
Poofinators
Roz Reynolds
Jasmine Wilhelm
Aly Gunner
Haley Willison
Running Girls
Jakelyn Lotspeich
Kaylee Bennete
Aston .

Cindie Lotspeich
RVE 1

Kaylee .

Bailey .

Ethan .

Tyler .

RVE Runners
Kyle .

Drew .

Jacob .

Carli .

RVE Chickens
Ryan H

Easton .

Ryan N
Tanner .

Bo

ise Y-Striders

Pace
07:35.744

06:08.469

07:04.379

07:14.140

08:13.536

6 Jens Jakes 07:49.579

3 Jens Jakes 10:07.164

Turkey Trot Relay 2009

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
89 23 Co-Ed
90 7 Men
91 13 Women
92 2 Women
93 27 Co-Ed
94
95
96

4 Jens Jakes 07:54.131

Page 12 of 17

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11:46.870
15:34.760
16:03.370
17:20.950
49:07.750
13:49.920
13:02.790
11:01.310
11:13.730
56:35.030
13:30.920
15:30.470
14:50.390
12:43.250
57:53.120
12:50.930
16:05.330
14:00.070
14:56.790

:05:48.290

24:47.590
13:14.880
13:49.980
13:55.840

:02:36.630

12:57.770
16:04.730
17:12.180
16:21.950

:20:57.310

18:25.620
28:15.080
16:06.010
18:10.600

:03:13.050

15:39.560
18:36.550
15:05.180
13:51.760

Prediction Difference
1:00:45.950 1:07:15.000

56:27.000

1:03:45.000

59:59.000

58:00.000

1:12:00.000

1:26:30.000

1:11:18.000

06:29.050

07:19.250

07:09.970

02:05.880

07:48.290

09:23.370

05:32.690

08:04.950

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
17

16

26

62

52

133

84

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name
BRRC Men
Paul Johnson
Shawn Smith
Mike Keiley
John Murray
BRRC Women
Lois Allen

Patti Bellan
Christine Olen
Maribeth Haran
Bandanna
Rich Harris
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher

Stuffed with Bandannas

Martin Hambalek
Lindsey .

Nicole Scott
Trena Savoie

Moms on the Run

Ginger Adams
Erin Larkin

Cara Schnoor
Katie Ruggles

2 Balls, 3 Strikes

Brian Price
Ester Ceja
Heather Price
Nancy Odle
Franklin 1
Chris Franz
Michael Staufer
Jason Gray
David Lott
Franklin 2
Justin Cranney
Jake McCarty
Craig Lane
Brice Amoureux

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
97 2 Masters
98 1 Masters
99 9 Co-Ed
100 4 Co-Ed
101 14 Women
102 22 Co-Ed
103 13 Men
104 9 Men

Page 13 of 17

Pace
05:43.163

06:11.574

07:51.669

06:20.001

07:34.116

06:45.780

05:53.999

08:03.452

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

45:45.300
11:07.880
11:37.970
10:42.050
12:17.400
49:32.590
11:19.570
13:07.870
13:33.180
11:31.970

:02:53.350

20:20.380
11:37.800
17:05.990
13:49.180
50:40.010
10:19.720
14:48.920
14:28.190
11:03.180

:00:32.930

16:10.690
16:45.560
14:54.450
12:42.230
54:06.240
11:29.220
11:35.690
14:48.580
16:12.750
47:11.990
18:40.420
13:35.510
14:56.060

:04:27.620

17:14.890
16:04.150
16:52.250
14:16.330

Prediction Difference

49:12.000

52:50.000

1:07:00.000

52:42.000

1:07:47.000

1:00:30.000

1:14:00.000

1:14:00.000

03:26.700

03:17.410

04:06.650

02:01.990

07:14.070

06:23.760

26:48.010

09:32.380

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
58

123

23

41

112

110

75

69

Team Name
Black and Bell
Paul Black
Amber Bell
Jacob Black
David Black
FoxyMama
Julie Wallace
Camie Larsen
Ann Bingham
Jennifer Grace
4 Fast Turkeys
Shannon Gardiner
Bill Gardiner
Jackson Gardiner
Blake Gardiner
seXC

Emily Blake
Tiffani Mitchell
Ali Lindsey
Amber Lannon
Wishbones
Selma Merrell
Shawn Kohtz
John Merrell
Tim Welch

Running with Turkeys

Rebecca Ashcraft
Kevin Jones
Cathy Sellers
Taryn Schutte

Tryptophan Trekkers

Renee Jones
Ryan Bade

Ben Bade

Lexi LeMesurier
Are We There Yet
Christy Bryant
Mary Graeff

Mbr 3

Bob McGee

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
105 8 Family
106 28 Women
107 4 Family
108 8 Women
109 46 Co-Ed
110 45 Co-Ed
111 33 Co-Ed
112 5 Masters

Page 14 of 17

Pace
06:59.008

07:46.629

09:57.093

07:02.849

06:31.973

07:50.741

08:40.680

09:38.003

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

55:52.060
12:00.720
14:41.970
14:33.490
14:35.880

:02:13.030

13:47.830
16:42.870
15:04.740
16:37.590

119:36.740

15:38.480
18:53.550
30:53.180
14:11.530
56:22.790
14:18.420
13:58.400
14:02.710
14:03.260
52:15.780
11:08.410
11:44.290
16:01.260
13:21.820

:02:45.930

15:17.370
15:40.620
18:07.080
13:40.860

:09:25.440

15:40.450
22:47.760
14:46.870
16:10.360

:17:04.020

20:10.050
17:23.330
18:56.270
20:34.370

Prediction Difference

1:03:00.000

1:17:30.000

1:23:37.000

1:02:00.000

1:04:48.000

1:15:00.000

1:18:00.000

1:25:00.000

07:07.940

15:16.970

04:00.260

05:37.210

12:32.220

12:14.070

08:34.560

07:55.980

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
132

114

53

106

99

125

11

Team Name
Golden Girls
Kelsi Guth
Ashley Reidley
Sam Stephenson
Kendall Stephenson
Bustin Broncos
Bryce Adams
Parker Summer
Ryan ODell
Justin Barton
Running Loco
Gary Chadwick
Craig Andrews
Burnell Wimer
Curt Hardy
Talking Turkey
Cindy Peterson
Jim Peterson
Andrew Peterson
Carlene Blaugher
FML

Casey Moyer
Chris Rutledge
Kent Wood
Stacie Golden
Jammers
Ashley Morman
Miriam Reardon
Jenny Perry
Megan Saunders
Farmers Insurance Group
Randy Frates
Connie Frates
Jessica Tanner
Hailey Ray

BSU Track Club
Cam Anthony
Wesley Porter
Weston Carmichael
Israel Shirk

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib

Bib
113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Place
Div Division
24 Family

7 Jens Jakes

4 Masters

2  Family

44 Co-Ed

21 Women

20 Family

1 Men

Page 15 of 17

Pace
10:11.465

09:06.835

06:48.915

07:27.635

07:25.639

07:03.762

10:33.866

05:02.389

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

21:31.720
18:51.780
19:05.820
16:54.360
26:39.760

:12:54.680

17:07.630
21:12.070
15:58.870
18:36.110
54:31.320
14:02.220
13:37.620
13:22.700
13:28.780
59:41.080
12:46.860
13:15.220
12:57.820
20:41.180
59:25.110
16:19.130
15:17.440
13:23.180
14:25.360
56:30.100
15:27.990
12:56.440
15:55.120
12:10.550

:24:30.930

20:35.110
26:50.230
17:32.630
19:32.960
40:19.110
10:09.710
10:20.760
10:04.100
09:44.540

Prediction Difference

1:48:06.000

1:00:00.000

1:01:00.000

1:01:45.000

1:10:51.000

1:06:49.000

1:41:12.000

42:28.000

26:34.280

12:54.680

06:28.680

02:03.920

11:25.890

10:18.900

16:41.070

02:08.890

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
116

134

78

101

90

100

96

38

Team Name
Butter Balls

Liz Rodriguez
Katie Riehl
Brittany Motz

Jeni Kidd
Fantastic Four
Michele Corkish
Julia Corkish

Lydia Arnold

Mary Bailey
Gourdeous girls from the Pulse
Diana Parker
Gretchen Baker
Diane Loewenstein
Jennifer Zimmerman
Wonder Women
Kim Froelich

Helsi Winterburn
Nora Suarez
Charlene Crichton
Team MAG
Angela Garrett
Roger Aguilar
Katie Aguilar

Jeff Masingill
Galloping Gobblers
Andy Woolf
Ashlee Woolf
Bryce Peterson
Leanna Peterson
Mystery Meat
Megan Grover
Trish Cereda
Jessica Hanlon
Jennifer Miller

The Red Things that Hang from Turkeys Necks
Myja Maki

Bryn Foote

Cody Larson

John Doherty

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
121 25 Women
122 31 Women
123 17 Women
124 22 Women
125 38 Co-Ed
126 15 Family
127 20 Women
128 17 Co-Ed

Page 16 of 17

Pace
08:19.318

09:23.191

07:37.803

07:25.250

06:36.945

08:08.279

08:41.331

05:42.320

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

06:34.540
18:12.080
17:22.490
15:57.570
15:02.400

:15:05.530

18:26.350
19:10.970
20:02.420
17:25.790

:01:02.420

15:11.190
13:36.030
16:24.590
15:50.610
59:22.000
15:48.450
14:09.910
16:22.480
13:01.160
52:55.560
13:12.120
12:46.200
15:06.190
11:51.050

:05:06.230

17:32.590
17:44.950
15:33.240
14:15.450

:09:30.650

18:09.470
16:50.610
17:35.840
16:54.730
45:38.560
11:07.010
14:03.490
11:36.670
08:51.390

Prediction Difference

1:19:49.000

1:46:00.000

1:10:00.000

1:10:00.000

1:03:00.000

1:15:39.000

1:19:45.000

50:45.000

13:14.460

30:54.470

08:57.580

10:38.000

10:04.440

10:32.770

10:14.350

05:06.440

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place

OA
21

43

121

124

103

14

80

Team Name
Team Domination
Ashley Puga
Alex Pogue
Adam Puga
Jake Perry
Hawks
Elaina Gillespie
Paytton Carson
Rhea Gillespie
Kylie Sutherland
Delta Force
Lupe Bisig
Joe Minton
Darcie Guy
Marcy Harper
Fugitives
Angie Kiggins
Kayle Kiggins
Sage Kiggins
Sophie Kiggins
Green Team
Hannah Green
David Green
Grace Green
Gina Green

! (The Ninjas)

Patrick ONeil

Jim Shaver
Benjamin Olsen
Patrick Honsinger
Da Chik-A-Dee Chik Chiks Wit da Cooo Trix
Liz Ryan

Molly Bradbury
Kaitlyn Brown
Kirsten Knutson
2Fast2Furious
Jake Stiles

Grant Morrison
Peyton Warr

Lexi Rich

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
129 7 Co-Ed
130 10 Women
131 51 Co-Ed
132 19 Family
133 16 Family
134 2 Jens Jakes

135

136

4 Women

Pace
05:01.925

06:30.900

07:42.786

09:57.500

07:37.749

06:42.133

08:33.144

5 Jens Jakes 07:19.371

Page 17 of 17

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

40:15.400
09:29.820
10:58.420
10:18.410
09:28.750
52:07.200
12:51.970
13:33.380
13:00.370
12:41.480

:01:42.290

15:31.130
16:39.260
16:31.300
13:00.600

:19:40.000

22:45.290
21:54.310
16:10.660
18:49.740

:01:01.990

11:41.710
14:21.450
18:44.700
16:14.130
53:37.060
13:56.020
12:09.530
14:37.350
12:54.160

:08:25.150

12:47.910
15:27.930
16:18.420
23:50.890
58:34.970
14:11.700
15:22.790
15:16.160
13:44.320

Prediction Difference

44:15.000

58:00.000

1:16:20.000

1:35:00.000

1:12:00.000

55:20.000

1:11:11.000

1:07:45.000

03:59.600

05:52.800

14:37.710

15:20.000

10:58.010

01:42.940

02:45.850

09:10.030

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
4

52

102

80

35

56

23

45

Team Name
! (The Ninjas)
Patrick ONeil
Jim Shaver
Benjamin Olsen
Patrick Honsinger
2 Balls, 3 Strikes
Brian Price
Ester Ceja
Heather Price
Nancy Odle
2 Beefcakes and 2 Cupcakes
Braydon Healey
Lisa Fuller
Steve Bayne
Andrea Wahl
2Fast2Furious
Jake Stiles
Grant Morrison
Peyton Warr
Lexi Rich
3 Heikkilas + 1 Turkey
Ruthie Heikkila
Kailee Heikkila
Cydney Heikkila
Brent Heikkila

3 Hot Biscuits and a Chuck Roast

Tammy Parsons
Gerri Grover

Lisa Loy

Chuck Kingston

4 Fast Turkeys
Shannon Gardiner
Bill Gardiner
Jackson Gardiner
Blake Gardiner

4 Tough Turkeys
Kylee Wiscombe
Miles Wiscombe
Justine Williams
Lee Williams

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
134 2 Jens Jakes
102 22 Co-Ed
85 43 Co-Ed
136 5 Jens Jakes
44 6 Family
12 24 Co-Ed
107 4 Family
84 7  Family
Page 1 of 17

Pace
06:42.133

06:45.780

08:13.688

07:19.371

09:17.036

08:31.854

09:57.093

07:36.625

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

53:37.060
13:56.020
12:09.530
14:37.350
12:54.160
54:06.240
11:29.220
11:35.690
14:48.580
16:12.750

:05:49.500

12:40.590
20:00.480
18:19.650
14:48.780
58:34.970
14:11.700
15:22.790
15:16.160
13:44.320

:14:16.290

15:16.240
20:57.450
24:00.900
14:01.700

:08:14.830

18:45.260
18:48.850
16:09.840
14:30.880

119:36.740

15:38.480
18:53.550
30:53.180
14:11.530

:00:53.000

13:10.470
15:33.020
21:49.430
10:20.080

Prediction Difference

55:20.000

1:00:30.000

1:16:35.000

1:07:45.000

1:19:15.000

1:15:07.000

1:23:37.000

1:06:50.000

01:42.940

06:23.760

10:45.500

09:10.030

04:58.710

06:52.170

04:00.260

05:57.000

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
126

130

69

34

26

37

58

Team Name

6 Breasts & 2 Bony Legs
DuWayne Dahle
Andrea Walsh
Becky Dahle
Kelsey Dahle

All Gobble, No Giblets
Paula Cook

Heidi Bateman
Rich Johnson
Greg Goodrich
Apex Gobblers
Dave Ross
Derek Derkacs
Jenny Josephson
Stephanie Lowe
Are We There Yet
Christy Bryant
Mary Graeff

Mbr 3

Bob McGee

BY Tri

Kelly Turner
Harold Frobisher
Sara Barber
James Ro
Bandanna

Rich Harris
Jeanette Buie
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Birds of a Feather Run Together
Sylvia Callsen
Anna Miller

Kim Lindberg
Patrick Miller
Black and Bell
Paul Black
Amber Bell
Jacob Black
David Black

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
2 21 Family

81 8 Masters

50 2 Co-Ed

112 5 Masters

5 15 Co-Ed

99 9 Co-Ed

11 16 Co-Ed

105 8 Family

Page 2 of 17

Pace
08:39.833

09:04.685

05:55.498

09:38.003

06:04.068

07:51.669

07:38.743

06:59.008

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15:15.880
17:53.070
17:27.500
18:42.210

:12:37.480

17:39.860
17:48.690
17:47.950
19:20.980
47:23.980
13:04.550
10:04.900
12:03.290
12:11.240

:17:04.020

20:10.050
17:23.330
18:56.270
20:34.370
48:32.540
15:01.230
11:08.720
11:10.230
11:12.360

:02:53.350

20:20.380
11:37.800
17:05.990
13:49.180

:01:09.940

14:27.920
18:23.430
14:02.970
14:15.620
55:52.060
12:00.720
14:41.970
14:33.490
14:35.880

Prediction Difference
1:09:18.660 1:26:00.000

1:35:35.000

49:15.000

1:25:00.000

53:30.000

1:07:00.000

1:06:16.000

1:03:00.000

16:41.340

22:57.520

01:51.020

07:55.980

04:57.460

04:06.650

05:06.060

07:07.940

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
17

16

11

114

116

61

98

Team Name
BRRC Men

Paul Johnson
Shawn Smith

Mike Keiley

John Murray
BRRC Women
Lois Allen

Patti Bellan
Christine Olen
Maribeth Haran
BSU Track Club
Cam Anthony
Wesley Porter
Weston Carmichael
Israel Shirk
Bustin Broncos
Bryce Adams
Parker Summer
Ryan ODell

Justin Barton
Butter Balls

Liz Rodriguez
Katie Riehl
Brittany Motz

Jeni Kidd
Butterball Brigade
Elaine Eberharter-Maki
Anna Maki

Jean McDaniel
Jenna McDaniel
Coaster

Leah Mortimer
Brooke Mortimer
John Mortimer
Margaret Mortimer
Code Blue (Erin Peterson)
Erin Peterson
Amber Toole
Laurie Erskine

Gil Guerrero

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
97 2 Masters

98 1

Masters

120 1 Men

114 7 Jens Jakes

121 25 Women

22 1 Women

32 10 Family

72 42 Co-Ed
Page 3 of 17

Pace
05:43.163

06:11.574

05:02.389

09:06.835

08:19.318

07:39.413

06:33.780

08:05.318

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

45:45.300
11:07.880
11:37.970
10:42.050
12:17.400
49:32.590
11:19.570
13:07.870
13:33.180
11:31.970
40:19.110
10:09.710
10:20.760
10:04.100
09:44.540

:12:54.680

17:07.630
21:12.070
15:58.870
18:36.110

:06:34.540

18:12.080
17:22.490
15:57.570
15:02.400

:01:15.300

18:08.700
15:09.140
13:59.520
13:57.940
52:30.240
12:18.320
13:33.460
14:30.290
12:08.170

:04:42.540

18:11.100
14:26.430
18:43.990
13:21.020

Prediction Difference

49:12.000

52:50.000

42:28.000

1:00:00.000

1:19:49.000

1:03:00.000

59:44.000

1:15:00.000

03:26.700

03:17.410

02:08.890

12:54.680

13:14.460

01:44.700

07:13.760

10:17.460

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
65

93

14

95

121

64

134

125

Team Name

Code Blue (Kim Mulvahill)
Kim Mulvahill

Chris Roth

Nell Dalton

Megan Hopkins

Cold Turkeys

Mikkel Nelson

April Nelson

Brandt Goodwin

Becki Goodwin

Da Chik-A-Dee Chik Chiks Wit da Cooo Trix
Liz Ryan

Molly Bradbury

Kaitlyn Brown

Kirsten Knutson
Dahlbergsons/Mogbergs
Mike Dahlberg

Danielle Dahlberg

Laura Mogensen

Tom Mogensen

Delta Force

Lupe Bisig

Joe Minton

Darcie Guy

Marcy Harper

Duck, Duck, Duck, Goose! (Triple MC)
Marcie Kowalczyk

Candy Wold

Kate Gaughn

Meagan McArthur
Fantastic Four

Michele Corkish

Julia Corkish

Lydia Arnold

Mary Bailey

Farmers Insurance Group
Randy Frates

Connie Frates

Jessica Tanner

Hailey Ray

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division

73 26 Co-Ed

34 14 Family

135 4 Women

37 41 Co-Ed

131 51 Co-Ed

62 15 Women

122 31 Women

119 20 Family

Page 4 of 17

Pace
08:32.093

08:59.105

08:33.144

07:16.584

07:42.786

07:25.501

09:23.191

10:33.866

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

08:16.740
18:10.240
15:25.630
18:28.990
16:11.880

:11:52.840

12:15.870
21:59.080
17:20.010
20:17.880

:08:25.150

12:47.910
15:27.930
16:18.420
23:50.890
58:12.670
16:04.000
13:58.830
13:53.450
14:16.390

:01:42.290

15:31.130
16:39.260
16:31.300
13:00.600
59:24.010
16:39.020
14:42.650
14:22.550
13:39.790

:15:05.530

18:26.350
19:10.970
20:02.420
17:25.790

:24:30.930

20:35.110
26:50.230
17:32.630
19:32.960

Prediction Difference

1:16:00.000

1:22:00.000

1:11:11.000

1:08:22.000

1:16:20.000

1:07:00.000

1:46:00.000

1:41:12.000

07:43.260

10:07.160

02:45.850

10:09.330

14:37.710

07:35.990

30:54.470

16:41.070

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
97

106

82

123

133

84

124

100

Team Name
Fitness Freaks
Pam Minshew
Nick Harrigfeld
Kevin Karlbomb
Tamelle Karlbomb
FML

Casey Moyer
Chris Rutledge
Kent Wood
Stacie Golden
Four Effortlessly Gliding Humans
Brian Denker
Jacque Istok
Tom War

Amy War
FoxyMama
Julie Wallace
Camie Larsen
Ann Bingham
Jennifer Grace
Franklin 1
Chris Franz
Michael Staufer
Jason Gray
David Lott
Franklin 2
Justin Cranney
Jake McCarty
Craig Lane
Brice Amoureux
Fugitives
Angie Kiggins
Kayle Kiggins
Sage Kiggins
Sophie Kiggins
Galloping Gobblers
Andy Woolf
Ashlee Woolf
Bryce Peterson
Leanna Peterson

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
60 7 Masters

117 44 Co-Ed

86 35 Co-Ed

106 28 Women

103 13 Men

104 9 Men

132 19 Family

126 15 Family

Page 5 of 17

Pace
08:05.490

07:25.639

06:57.568

07:46.629

05:53.999

08:03.452

09:57.500

08:08.279

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

04:43.920
15:47.650
18:43.630
12:36.310
17:36.330
59:25.110
16:19.130
15:17.440
13:23.180
14:25.360
55:40.540
15:04.170
14:03.780
13:45.660
12:46.930

:02:13.030

13:47.830
16:42.870
15:04.740
16:37.590
47:11.990
18:40.420
13:35.510
14:56.060

:04:27.620

17:14.890
16:04.150
16:52.250
14:16.330

:19:40.000

22:45.290
21:54.310
16:10.660
18:49.740

:05:06.230

17:32.590
17:44.950
15:33.240
14:15.450

Prediction Difference

1:15:00.000

1:10:51.000

1:05:00.000

1:17:30.000

1:14:00.000

1:14:00.000

1:35:00.000

1:15:39.000

10:16.080

11:25.890

09:19.460

15:16.970

26:48.010

09:32.380

15:20.000

10:32.770

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
55

117

107

67

31

132

59

68

Team Name
Gemba Walkers
John Watts
Terry Flores

Tim Long

Kelly Forsmann
Gibbletts: Cuz you gotta have Heart! - Liver too
Zack Debio

Mike Abbott
Casey Grove
Steve Kirkland
Gobble Girls
Carrie Nielson
Ashley Derkacs
Kim Hendrickson
Michele Latter
Gobblicious
Travis Tindall
Wende Tindall
Danielle Tindall
Chris Brock
Going On A Turkey Hunt
Megan Fox
Anthony Ghiorso
Georia Neukum
Laura Cox
Golden Girls
Kelsi Guth
Ashley Reidley
Sam Stephenson
Kendall Stephenson
Good Gravy
Heather Goodwin
Lee Goodwin
Tess Goodwin
Luke Goodwin
Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Pamila Ward
Casey Carte
Corina Bigham

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
36 6 Men
19 12 Men
51 23 Women
26 28 Co-Ed
67 13 Co-Ed
113 24 Family
77 9 Family
33 29 Co-Ed
Page 6 of 17

Pace
07:47.430

07:05.586

08:18.698

07:00.803

07:08.152

10:11.465

06:46.428

06:56.994

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

02:19.440
19:14.660
14:16.760
14:54.100
13:53.920
56:44.690
15:18.130
13:24.670
13:31.650
14:30.240

:06:29.580

16:59.860
17:34.950
14:54.050
17:00.720
56:06.420
14:40.640
14:29.130
13:35.910
13:20.740
57:05.220
14:45.200
15:09.170
13:23.670
13:47.180

:21:31.720

18:51.780
19:05.820
16:54.360
26:39.760
54:11.420
10:59.150
12:44.600
17:41.770
12:45.900
55:35.950
11:39.350
16:21.540
13:58.010
13:37.050

Prediction Difference

1:09:00.000

1:10:00.000

1:18:00.000

1:03:55.000

1:01:45.000

1:48:06.000

1:01:20.000

1:03:30.000

06:40.560

13:15.310

11:30.420

07:48.580

04:39.780

26:34.280

07:08.580

07:54.050

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
78

105

72

92

103

127

43

15

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name

Gourdeous girls from the Pulse

Diana Parker
Gretchen Baker
Diane Loewenstein

Jennifer Zimmerman
Granny Plus Three
Kelly Murphy Glenn

Karen Murphy
David Summers
Lucas Glenn
Granny's Giblets
Michelle Travis
Jenny Stinsen
Chuck Travis
Michelle Headrick
Gravy Train

Mike Lange
Koller Lange
Kaitlyn Lange
Stephanie Lange
Green Team
Hannah Green
David Green
Grace Green
Gina Green
Happy Trotters
Jennifer Graening
Cynthia Sandvik
Barb Friedt
Jennifer Friedt
Hawks

Elaina Gillespie
Paytton Carson
Rhea Gillespie
Kylie Sutherland
Hawks

Jacob Davlin
Zachary Davlin
James Sanderson
Brad Tinney

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
123 17 Women

78 17 Family

3 31 Co-Ed

70 13 Family

133 16 Family

52 29 Women

130 10 Women

65 3 Men

Page 7 of 17

Pace
07:37.803

08:51.371

08:06.058

07:17.943

07:37.749

10:09.539

06:30.900

05:51.253

Clock Time
1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

01:02.420 1:10:00.000
15:11.190
13:36.030
16:24.590
15:50.610

:10:50.970 1:22:15.000

16:36.420
20:13.770
20:12.720
13:48.060

:04:48.460 1:13:00.000

15:06.640
16:42.840
15:13.830
17:45.150
58:23.540 1:08:30.000
13:35.630
15:44.550
15:41.040
13:22.320

:01:01.990 1:12:00.000

11:41.710
14:21.450
18:44.700
16:14.130

:21:16.310 1:38:30.000

23:31.880
15:45.310
25:19.740
16:39.380
52:07.200 58:00.000
12:51.970
13:33.380
13:00.370
12:41.480
46:50.020 49:50.000
13:39.950
11:02.500
11:34.410
10:33.160

Prediction Difference

08:57.580

11:24.030

08:11.540

10:06.460

10:58.010

17:13.690

05:52.800

02:59.980

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
91

73

51

118

60

89

99

85

Team Name
Hen Pecked
Lesley Hollister
Kelly Friedman
Chris Porter
Charlene Gimlin
Hosers

Jen Compton
Tom Compton
Mark Austin
Brittany Austin
Hot Hens
Barbara Frizell
Shirley O'Neil
Cindy Fazzio
Kathy Lung
Hot Pink Hens
Ronnie Rosen
Valerie Welch
Terri Gruden
Jessica Emesto
Hot Stuffn
Melody Davis
Heidi Jeans
Noelle Evans
Cynthia Lapp

Idaho Physical Therapy

Glen Bailey
Cheyanne Stalwick
Molly Harward
Michelle Haynes
Jammers

Ashley Morman
Miriam Reardon
Jenny Perry
Megan Saunders
Joeys

Darren Russinger
Sarah Price
Maggie Thuerer
Carolyn Meador

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division

31 39 Co-Ed

40 32 Co-Ed

28 12 Women

76 26 Women

91 13 Women

88 37 Co-Ed

118 21

Women

57 36 Co-Ed

Page 8 of 17

Pace
07:02.156

07:22.423

07:39.141

09:20.497

07:04.379

08:22.244

07:03.762

06:51.055

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

56:17.250
14:11.120
14:02.670
13:27.270
14:36.190
58:59.380
11:50.970
11:03.860
17:33.030
18:31.520

:01:13.130

16:35.560
14:30.760
16:13.110
13:53.700

:14:43.980

16:57.670
17:19.270
22:00.930
18:26.110
56:35.030
13:30.920
15:30.470
14:50.390
12:43.250

:06:57.950

15:37.470
21:26.410
16:42.630
13:11.440
56:30.100
15:27.990
12:56.440
15:55.120
12:10.550
54:48.440
13:50.400
12:38.650
14:46.700
13:32.690

Prediction Difference

1:06:22.000

1:07:30.000

1:07:35.000

1:28:26.000

1:03:45.000

1:17:00.000

1:06:49.000

1:04:30.000

10:04.750

08:30.620

06:21.870

13:42.020

07:09.970

10:02.050

10:18.900

09:41.560

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
48

27

129

12

24

104

111

62

Team Name
Kam's Rafters
Toby Berry

Kam Taylor

Mike Slaughter
Jerry Simono
KeepFit Turkey
Jason Koster
Shelli Stewart
Jennifer Hordemann
Vince Hordemann
Lace and Ligaments
Renee Kading
Paula Flacker

Lisa Ware

Shelby Dirilling
Lost Kittens

Trina Leishman
Katy Magee
Jennifer Bass
Allison Evaro
Lucky Wishbones
Seth Huddleston
Stephanie Windle
Michael Windle
Justin Stewart
Meleagris Gallopavo
Placido Gomez
Ben Tolman

Dr. Carson Roskelley
Nick Ward
Momentum
Marcie Swenson
Becky Harding
Alison Houpt
Phyllis Due

Moms on the Run
Ginger Adams

Erin Larkin

Cara Schnoor
Katie Ruggles

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
6 19 Co-Ed
27 10 Co-Ed
1 30 Women
54 3 Women
9 8 Co-Ed
49 10 Men
20 24 Women
101 14 Women
Page 9 of 17

Pace
06:34.035

07:01.835

10:51.063

08:49.705

06:44.540

07:05.540

09:30.239

07:34.116

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

52:32.280
11:20.620
16:54.110
11:32.820
12:44.730
56:14.680
14:36.330
14:52.470
13:23.820
13:22.060

:26:48.500

21:34.970
21:59.180
24:01.000
19:13.350

:10:37.640

15:156.310
17:42.280
17:21.670
20:18.380
53:56.320
11:34.600
11:21.840
16:48.030
14:11.850
56:44.320
17:27.200
14:00.990
13:30.440
11:45.690

:16:01.910

19:41.510
19:31.430
16:21.420
20:27.550

:00:32.930

16:10.690
16:45.560
14:54.450
12:42.230

Prediction Difference

58:45.000

1:00:23.000

1:49:00.000

1:12:48.000

58:00.000

1:08:00.000

1:28:30.000

1:07:47.000

06:12.720

04:08.320

22:11.500

02:10.360

04:03.680

11:15.680

12:28.090

07:14.070

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
29

108

96

13

74

131

18

30

Team Name

Mountain Home Running Club

Charlie Francisco
Laurel McMahan
Jamie Neussendorfer
Allen Sapp

MWI Bad to the Bone
Ryan Cleverley

Bob Clifford

John Francis

Jim Culpepper
Mystery Meat
Megan Grover

Trish Cereda

Jessica Hanlon
Jennifer Miller
Nampa Thunder
Jeff Goertz

Tony Agenbroad

Joe Terrazas

Kenny Dodd

Natural Breasts
Aubrey Abbott
Tracey Glove

Kara Alder

Shannon McCormick
Oliver and Company
David Oliver

Jennifer Oliver
BobbySue Oliver
Jamie Hawker
Parents of the Idiots
Kathy Lee

Mel Romero

Debbie Poole

Alan Pitt

Pass The Gravy
Michelle Hurty

Brett Hurty

Jack Hurty

Claire Hurty
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division

66 12 Co-Ed

83 11 Men
127 20 Women
41 2 Men

21 16 Women

59 23 Family
46 5 Co-Ed
38 5 Family
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Pace
06:08.743

07:09.408

08:41.331

05:07.736

08:52.543

10:35.736

07:39.284

07:55.893

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

49:09.940
12:52.590
11:41.620
13:23.960
11:11.770
57:15.260
12:05.840
12:51.030
16:45.590
15:32.800

:09:30.650

18:09.470
16:50.610
17:35.840
16:54.730
41:01.890
11:14.970
10:13.000
10:01.940
09:31.980

:11:00.340

15:20.620
16:41.560
21:21.550
17:36.610

:24:45.890

20:38.850
19:25.670
24:20.200
20:21.170

:01:14.270

13:46.820
19:14.500
16:01.210
12:11.740

:03:27.140

13:14.160
18:07.050
19:45.960
12:19.970

Prediction Difference

53:30.000

1:09:00.000

1:19:45.000

43:30.000

1:19:33.000

1:47:48.000

1:05:00.000

1:07:50.000

04:20.060

11:44.740

10:14.350

02:28.110

08:32.660

23:02.110

03:45.730

04:22.860

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
10

113

42

57

25

22

66

Team Name
Poofinators

Roz Reynolds
Jasmine Wilhelm
Aly Gunner

Haley Willison
Potato Mashers
Faere Watson
Brad Watson

Jon Winther
Jenna Lindsay
Pumpkin Spice Girls
Cathy Rickerl
Kate Lester
Rebecca Migas
Wendy Henson
Red Hawks
Morgan Fox
Jenna Fox

Bakah Cox
Mathew Liscinsh
Rookie Gobblers
Melissa Ford
Jeffrey Ford
Jennifer Christ
Thane Weber
Run Fat Boy, Run
Mike Hartnett
Steve Longbottom
Justin Malsam
Robert Clayton
Runnin Turkey Birds
Courtney Conner
Austin Terry

Shad Priest
Dorine Priest
Running Girls
Jakelyn Lotspeich
Kaylee Bennete
Aston .

Cindie Lotspeich

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division

92 2 Women
4 47 Co-Ed

24 9 Women

53 1 Co-Ed

79 25 Co-Ed

64 4 Men

75 3  Family

93 27 Co-Ed
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Pace
07:14.140

07:24.224

07:11.351

07:46.891

08:27.630

06:36.234

07:15.030

08:13.536

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

57:53.120
12:50.930
16:05.330
14:00.070
14:56.790
59:13.790
13:31.650
15:54.020
15:18.720
14:29.400
57:30.810
14:10.640
15:35.100
15:14.460
12:30.610

:02:15.130

19:39.820
18:27.470
12:40.760
11:27.080

:07:41.040

19:00.040
17:27.050
16:12.060
15:01.890
52:49.870
13:08.310
14:21.900
12:20.490
12:59.170
58:00.240
13:11.540
14:45.760
18:26.800
11:36.140

:05:48.290

24:47.590
13:14.880
13:49.980
13:55.840

Prediction Difference

59:59.000

1:12:04.000

1:03:09.000

1:02:35.000

1:14:38.000

56:56.000

1:02:00.000

58:00.000

02:05.880

12:50.210

05:38.190

00:19.870

06:56.960

04:06.130

03:59.760

07:48.290

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Pace Clock Time Prediction Difference
53 Running Loco 115 4 Masters 06:48.915 54:31.320 1:01:00.000 06:28.680
Gary Chadwick Lap 1: 14:02.220
Craig Andrews Lap 2: 13:37.620
Burnell Wimer Lap 3: 13:22.700
Curt Hardy Lap 4: 13:28.780
110 Running with Turkeys 110 45 Co-Ed 07:50.741 1:02:45.930 1:15:00.000 12:14.070
Rebecca Ashcraft Lap 1: 15:17.370
Kevin Jones Lap 2: 15:40.620
Cathy Sellers Lap 3: 18:07.080
Taryn Schutte Lap 4: 13:40.860
83 RVE1 94 6 Jens Jakes 07:49.579 1:02:36.630 1:12:00.000 09:23.370
Kaylee . Lap 1: 12:57.770
Bailey . Lap 2: 16:04.730
Ethan . Lap 3:17:12.180
Tyler . Lap 4: 16:21.950
70 RVE Chickens 96 4 Jens Jakes 07:54.131 1:03:13.050 1:11:18.000 08:04.950
Ryan H Lap 1: 15:39.560
Easton . Lap 2: 18:36.550
Ryan N Lap 3: 15:05.180
Tanner . Lap 4: 13:51.760
54 RVE Oldies 89 23 Co-Ed 07:35.744 1:00:45.950 1:07:15.000 06:29.050
Josh Walker Lap 1: 11:46.870
Kim McGill Lap 2: 15:34.760
Laura Heistuman Lap 3: 16:03.370
Kelly Elliot Lap 4: 17:20.950
40 RVE Runners 95 3 Jens Jakes 10:07.164 1:20:57.310 1:26:30.000 05:32.690
Kyle . Lap 1: 18:25.620
Drew . Lap 2: 28:15.080
Jacob . Lap 3: 16:06.010
Carli . Lap 4: 18:10.600
32 S..R.C.# 15 6 Women 07:01.279 56:10.230 1:00:52.000 04:41.770
Kaidree Christensen Lap 1: 13:12.880
Lori Frasure Lap 2: 13:51.200
Angie Stiles Lap 3: 15:36.970
Kim Bradford Lap 4: 13:29.180
44 S..R.C.2 16 11 Women 07:14.480 57:55.840 1:03:52.000 05:56.160
Rachelle Christensen Lap 1: 13:01.590
Kristi McBride Lap 2: 13:24.050
Jennifer Oak Lap 3: 17:43.620
Cherie Robison Lap 4: 13:46.580

www.BoiseY Striders.org Page 12 of 17 11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
2

41

36

47

19

63

Team Name
Second Helpings
Toni Ramey

Tim Ramey

Olivia Ramy
Teddy Ramly
seXC

Emily Blake
Tiffani Mitchell

Ali Lindsey
Amber Lannon
Shu's Crew

Brian Baker

Tiedji Baker
Leone Rusher
Mike Shuman
Slightly Spicy Gravy
Joe DeWitt

Lisa Spenner

Jeff Miller

Jai Jaiprakash
Spanish Speaking Ducks
Isaac Levi

Skyler Clements
Jayden Weaver
Christian Guerrero
Stealth

Amber Hughes
Evan Gustavsen
Kate Jamboretz
Victoria O'Neil
Stuff This

Jeff Davis

Tyler Jeans

Tony Bunt

Mike Lapp
Stuffed with Bandannas
Martin Hambalek
Lindsey .

Nicole Scott
Trena Savoie

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
8 1 Family

108 8 Women

69 3 Masters

39 3 Co-Ed

47 5 Men

48 5 Women

90 7 Men

100 4 Co-Ed
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Pace
08:04.105

07:02.849

06:06.809

07:14.549

05:59.676

06:15.399

06:08.469

06:20.001

Clock Time

1:04:32.840 1:05:00.000

Lap 1: 15:13.150
Lap 2: 17:46.020
Lap 3: 12:50.680
Lap 4: 18:42.990

56:22.790 1:02:00.000

Lap 1: 14:18.420
Lap 2: 13:58.400
Lap 3: 14:02.710
Lap 4: 14:03.260

48:54.470 54:00.000

Lap 1: 12:17.560
Lap 2: 11:59.930
Lap 3: 12:16.820
Lap 4: 12:20.160

57:56.390 56:00.000

Lap 1: 13:14.980
Lap 2: 11:46.060
Lap 3: 11:54.900
Lap 4: 21:00.450

47:57.410 54:00.000

Lap 1: 11:16.370
Lap 2: 13:22.260
Lap 3: 12:21.300
Lap 4: 10:57.480

50:03.190 53:52.000

Lap 1: 12:48.250
Lap 2: 13:10.490
Lap 3: 10:56.800
Lap 4: 13:07.650

49:07.750 56:27.000

Lap 1: 13:49.920
Lap 2: 13:02.790
Lap 3: 11:01.310
Lap 4: 11:13.730

50:40.010 52:42.000

Lap 1: 10:19.720
Lap 2: 14:48.920
Lap 3: 14:28.190
Lap 4: 11:03.180

Prediction Difference

00:27.160

05:37.210

05:05.530

01:56.390

06:02.590

03:48.810

07:19.250

02:01.990

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
94

50

21

90

128

109

115

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name
Sweet Potatoes
Max Falls

Trish Kunisch
Katie Ostler
Jacqi Norton
Talking Turkey
Cindy Peterson
Jim Peterson
Andrew Peterson

Carlene Blaugher
Team CFC Running

Sam Collier
Julie Tinney
Tiffany Jessen
Karin Sharrai

Team Domination

Ashley Puga
Alex Pogue
Adam Puga
Jake Perry
Team MAG
Angela Garrett
Roger Aguilar
Katie Aguilar
Jeff Masingill
Team Vincent
James Vincent
Melanie Vincent
Keagen Vincent
Casey Vincent
Teton Trotters
Brad Kunz
Rosalie Kunz
Matt Huff
Serena Huff
The Jays
Yvette Barrios
Sarah Haight
Jay Abo

Adrian Gomez

Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division

58 40 Co-Ed

116 2 Family

18 21 Co-Ed

129 7 Co-Ed

125 38 Co-Ed

30 22 Family

82 18 Family

7 48 Co-Ed
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Pace
08:20.265

07:27.635

08:05.421

05:01.925

06:36.945

08:37.655

09:04.414

07:38.055

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13:25.400
15:15.500
21:26.440
16:34.780
59:41.080
12:46.860
13:15.220
12:57.820
20:41.180

:04:43.370

12:42.390
17:05.290
21:26.420
13:29.270
40:15.400
09:29.820
10:58.420
10:18.410
09:28.750
52:55.560
13:12.120
12:46.200
15:06.190
11:51.050

:09:01.240

13:13.680
17:17.750
17:37.100
20:52.710

:12:35.310

15:04.740
26:31.430
15:20.410
15:38.730

:01:04.440

12:57.090
13:45.130
18:57.900
15:24.320

Prediction Difference
1:06:42.120 1:16:50.000

1:01:45.000

1:11:05.000

44:15.000

1:03:00.000

1:29:30.000

1:24:21.000

1:14:00.000

10:07.880

02:03.920

06:21.630

03:59.600

10:04.440

20:28.760

11:45.690

12:55.560

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place

OA

38 The Red Things that Hang from Turkeys Necks

119

76

86

135

79

39

Team Name

Myja Maki

Bryn Foote

Cody Larson

John Doherty

The Runs

Joe Fouts

Nick Schossow

Emilie Schossow

Heather Butler

Those Idiots Other There Again
Sumner Pitt

Sydney Grimes

Harper Poole

Tristan Pitt

Three Studded and One Flat Tire
Douglas Wold

Daniel Wold

Kenny Pelot

Aaron Kowalczyk
Tragically Terrific Turkey Team
Glenda Carr

Marilyn Brooks

Dana Hamilton

Roxanne Ohlund
Traveling Turkeys
Annette Heideman

Sandy Hopkins

Gina Barber

Rhonda Miller

Trisha's Tribe

Chris Cade

Trish Cade

Samantha Cade

Danyon Fontenot

Trotters (Jennifer Noone)
Molly White

Ranae Walter

Colbi Ditter

Jennifer Noone
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division
128 17 Co-Ed
71 49 Co-Ed
45 1 Jens Jakes
61 8 Men
42 18 Women
23 9 Masters
68 11 Family
25 7 Women
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Pace
05:42.320

05:53.111

07:15.130

06:04.799

09:43.723

11:16.765

08:21.973

07:06.640

Clock Time

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

45:38.560
11:07.010
14:03.490
11:36.670
08:51.390
47:04.890
15:08.370
10:02.910
11:05.210
10:48.400
58:01.040
14:12.840
18:46.880
12:32.840
12:28.480
48:38.390
13:50.990
12:20.430
11:29.320
10:57.650

:17:49.780

24:23.800
17:53.130
22:12.470
13:20.380

:30:14.120

24:48.220
24:47.260
28:44.260
11:54.380

:06:55.780

22:08.940
18:20.250
14:05.710
12:20.880
56:53.120
14:43.830
13:15.580
13:44.230
15:09.480

Prediction Difference

50:45.000

1:01:00.000

59:15.000

57:15.000

1:27:40.000

2:03:08.000

1:16:00.000

1:02:00.000

05:06.440

13:55.110

01:13.960

08:36.610

09:50.220

32:53.880

09:04.220

05:06.880

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
75

122

136

71

20

33

120

7

Team Name
Tryptophan Trekkers
Renee Jones
Ryan Bade

Ben Bade

Lexi LeMesurier
Tryptophanatics
Jennifer Drake
Melissa Pannell
Connie Roark-Daniels
Grace Tuttle
Turduckens
Judy Lane
Charles Lane
Dusty Lane
Sarah Lane
Turkey Breasts and Extra Stuffing
Kent Seifert

Jack Nelson

Kira Seifert
Joanne Anderson
Turkey Ticklers
Amy Gross
Aaron Gross
Laurie Pearman
Nick Ricci
Turkey Trotters
Justin Ayers
Melissa Ayers
Brent Johnson
Jennifer Johnson
Two Leggs, Breast and a Thigh
Sparkle Paterson
Andrew Paterson
Emily Paterson
Scott Tanner
Watteling On
Kathleen Simko
Ben Simko

Mike Markley
Wendy Alloway
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Boise Y-Striders

Turkey Trot Relay 2009

List by Name
Place
Bib Div Division
111 33 Co-Ed

55 27 Women
43 25 Family
74 30 Co-Ed
14 6 Co-Ed
56 14 Co-Ed
10 50 Co-Ed
17 6 Masters
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Pace
08:40.680

07:37.198

13:20.223

07:49.064

07:39.479

08:57.483

08:07.793

07:57.581

Clock Time

1:09:25.440
Lap 1: 15:40.450
Lap 2: 22:47.760
Lap 3: 14:46.870
Lap 4: 16:10.360

1:00:57.580
Lap 1: 15:57.080
Lap 2: 14:35.200
Lap 3: 15:34.590
Lap 4: 14:50.710

Prediction Difference

1:18:00.000

1:15:43.000

1:46:41.780 2:28:34.000

Lap 1: 24:30.190
Lap 2: 27:50.600
Lap 3: 27:38.090
Lap 4: 26:42.900

1:02:32.510
Lap 1: 17:18.440
Lap 2: 14:36.800
Lap 3: 17:35.260
Lap 4: 13:02.010

1:01:15.830
Lap 1: 16:03.650
Lap 2: 17:17.630
Lap 3: 15:55.620
Lap 4: 11:58.930

1:11:39.860
Lap 1: 16:58.990
Lap 2: 19:30.760
Lap 3: 21:29.630
Lap 4: 13:40.480

1:05:02.340
Lap 1: 17:17.130
Lap 2: 16:21.400
Lap 3: 16:21.390
Lap 4: 15:02.420

1:03:40.650
Lap 1: 16:35.990
Lap 2: 15:05.540
Lap 3: 16:39.320
Lap 4: 15:19.800

1:10:40.000

1:05:06.000

1:16:22.000

1:19:00.000

1:12:27.000

08:34.560

14:45.420

41:52.220

08:07.490

03:50.170

04:42.140

13:57.660

08:46.350

11/22/2009 9:33 PM



Place
OA
46

49

87

88

28

112

101

81

Team Name

We Got Sole
Kaytlin Schrader
Dave Agler

Heidi Frohreich
Ragen Agler

Well Basted
Alicia Wright

Brett Hoover
Holly Suit

Chad Wright
White Meat - Dark Meat
Patty Escobedo
DeAnna Richmond
Kimberly Sorensen
Erin Moody
Winning #'s 8, 12, 45, 47
Zachary Childers
Terri Childers
Brent Childers
Alex Childers
Winos

Jake Fouts

Kristi Fouts
Danielle Glass
Matt McCrink
Wishbones
Selma Merrell
Shawn Kohtz
John Merrell

Tim Welch
Wonder Women
Kim Froelich
Helsi Winterburn
Nora Suarez
Charlene Crichton
Yer Momma
Danielle Nestor
Rich Nestor
Herby Kojima
Crissy White
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Boise Y-Striders
Turkey Trot Relay 2009
List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division

80 18 Co-Ed
29 20 Co-Ed
63 19 Women
35 12 Family
87 11 Co-Ed
109 46 Co-Ed
124 22 Women
13 34 Co-Ed
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Pace
07:59.116

07:23.345

09:04.826

07:34.325

07:05.495

06:31.973

07:25.250

06:37.833

Clock Time

1:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

03:52.930
15:50.670
17:22.500
17:21.890
13:17.870
59:06.760
15:16.940
18:11.990
14:14.240
11:23.590

:12:38.610

17:40.530
24:01.040
15:52.860
15:04.180

:00:34.600

14:57.750
18:05.960
14:14.960
13:15.930
56:43.960
17:54.290
15:18.030
12:39.200
10:52.440
52:15.780
11:08.410
11:44.290
16:01.260
13:21.820
59:22.000
15:48.450
14:09.910
16:22.480
13:01.160
53:02.660
11:03.560
13:04.480
16:03.790
12:50.830

Prediction Difference

1:09:50.000

1:05:22.000

1:22:30.000

1:10:30.000

1:01:00.000

1:04:48.000

1:10:00.000

1:02:15.000

05:57.070

06:15.240

09:51.390

09:55.400

04:16.040

12:32.220

10:38.000

09:12.340

11/22/2009 9:33 PM
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